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90608
11880 PROFESSION.VRISKO.GR (FORMERLY AKEP SA. (ATHENIAN COMMUNICATIONS & 

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY centre SA)
EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94096 3K INVESTMENT PARTNERS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90823 520 BARCODE HELLAS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91733 A AND M ARCHITECTS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92522 A PAPOUTSAKIS & CO.- NOVELA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92106 A. ISMAILOS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90125 A. LIANOS SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92159 A. VASSILAKIS ICSA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93516 A. ZONIOU - K. BEKRIS GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90821 A.N.E.K. PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93935 A.X. KOSTAMIS K SIA EE-LOGISTICS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92133 A1 FERRIES NAYTILIAKH PC (FORMER SKY MARINE FERRIES SHIPPING) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94166 AA FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING SERVICES PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94109 AAA FRUITS M. IKE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90124 AB VASILOPOULOS/ONE CC ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90544 ABC FACTORS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94038 ABCIT - ELIAS KITSOPOULOS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92329 ACADIMOS PC EMP DIACH (FORMER ACADIMOS GRYPARIS YP EDUCATION) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94292 ACCORDO SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92767 ACCOUNT NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92584 ACHAIKI MANAGEMENT EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90645 ACS ATHENS (AMERICAN COMMUNITY COLLEGES) ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90774 ACS SMSA (FORMER ACS COURIER SA) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90710 ACTION AID ALPHA BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

94196 ACTION FINANCE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91719 ACTION OF LOVE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94796 ACTION ZEUS SECURITY VRENTZOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91427 ADDVALUE INSURANCE (FORMER ADDVALUE FINANCIAL SERVICES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93964 ADELFOTIS THEOLOGON O SOTIR ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90466 ADMIE S.A. NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94503 ADVANCED INTEGRATED COMMUNICAT ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90838 AEGEAN AUTOMOBILITY S.A. NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91321 AEGEAN FLYING DOLPHINS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92532 AEGEAN FOOD SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90349 AEGEAN INSURANCE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91415 AEGEAN OMIROS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92195 AEGEAN SEA LINES EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91375 AEGEAN SHIP. PC - SEADREAMS (FORMER SHIP. ET. AEGEAN - SEADREAMS) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90470 AEMY AE / GN THIRAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93823 AF AEGINA FERRIES PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92219 AFFIDEA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92248 AFI Microfinance SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93825 AFIS BATTERY RECYCLING EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93859 AFOI A.PITENI AVEE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93632 AFOI ARGYROKASTRITI-S.KOLPODINOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94019 AFOI KLADI OE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94216 AFOI XRISTODOULOU SA (FORMER AFOI XRISTODOULOU OE) ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91244 AFS ATHENS FINANCIAL SERVICES EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90133 AGGELIDIS NIKOLAOS PHARMACY EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91550 AGINOR SA (FORMER) AGINOR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91106 AGOURDI BROS S.A. PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92474 AGRICULTURAL COOPERATIVE OF PYRGOS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91558 AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94356 AGRICULTURAL UNION OF TRIKALA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94351 AGROBOX SMART FARMING IKE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92313 AGROHELLAS SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92914 AGROKAT PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93504 AGROLEADER - KAVVALOS N. & CO. GP (FORMER AGROLEADER - KAVALOS N. & CO. GP) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93427 AGROLYSIS CONSULTING GP ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92317 AGROSYMVOULOS CHANIA GP NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90450 AGROTECH SA. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94394 AGS MEAT PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94069 AGUILA HOSPITAL AE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92356 AIEF Hellenic Fin NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90630 AIG EUROPE SA EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90179 AIGAION ELECTRONICS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90636 AIGAION INSURANCE COMPANY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91338 AIGLON SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94759 AIRBLOCK HELLAS SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92327 AKADIMOS ANOIXI NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92326 AKADIMOS MAROUSSI NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94160 AKADIMOS PETROUPOLIS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92328 AKADIMOS VRILISSIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91348 AKMH M F SERVICES E.E (FORMER AKMI SERVICE) ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91109 akouson Hearing Centres EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91754 Akouson Kifissia Hearing Centres EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91232 ALEX BUILDING FEES ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94709 ALEXANDROS PIPEROGLOU AND CO OE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94375 ALFA DIANOMES SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91613 ALFACARE MEDICAL ORTHOPAEDICS SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94301 ALIMPINISIS EKP OMILOS AE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94302 ALIMPINISIS KENTRA EKP. IKE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90727 Allianz Europaiki Pisti (FORMER AZ EP) (FORMER Europaiki Pisti EUROPAIKI PISTI Gen Ins. SA) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90807 Allwyn VLTs (FORMER OPAP VLTs) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94304 ALMPINISIS GLIFADA ELLINIKO IKE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93742 ALPHA - ATHAN. D. KOUKOUTARIS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94315 Alpha Bank - Kotsovolos Payments ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91381 ALPHA LINES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92391 ALPHA PRODUCTS - P. AKRITIDIS S.A. NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94819 ALPHABET CORPORATE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93677 ALPHABET SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90055 ALPHEUS HELLAS DAC NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93430 ALUMINCO SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91288 AMERICAN AGRIC SCHOOL ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92211 AMERICAN AGRIC SCHOOL EDU PROGR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92252 AMERICAN COLLEGE OF GREECE-RF ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92447 ANABIOSIS S.A (FORMER ANABIOSIS SM PC) EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92698 ANAKEM S.A. (FORMER RECYCLING OF CENTRAL MACEDONIA) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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91785 ANASTASIADIS BUILDING MANAGEMENT ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94590 ANASTASIOU XRISOSTOMOS IKE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93804 ANATOLIA ACT ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94754 ANATOLIA AMERICAN UNIVERSITY ULE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92775 Anatolia College Ancillary ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92773 Anatolia College Elementary ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92774 Anatolia College Secondary ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92427 ANAVATHMISI - VORRIA STAMATIA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93834 ANAX KATASKEVASTIKI AE ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93759 ANDRIKAKIS FIREWORKS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91513 ANE OF KALYMNOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90041 ANELIXI D.VELOU LEPL PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92805 ANENDYK SEAWAYS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92078 ANGELOPOULOS - DIMOPOULOS GP EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92486 ANGELOPOULOS AND CO. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92272 ANIMA TECHNICAL COMMERCIAL S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94670 ANIMAGROOM O.E. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92258 ANNA KOUKOUZELI PHARMACY GP NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94215 ANNA MARIA MAZARAKI SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94772 ANT. PANOPOULOS EE - LIA TRAVEL ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92395 ANTAKOM S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91881 ANTENNA STUDY SM LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93591 ANTONIADIS POLYDOROS & CO. GP EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92965 ANTONIOS TATARAKIS & CO. GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94392 ANTONIOS TSAKALIDIS INC ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93637 ANTONOPOULOU TH. N CO SA - CONIK ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92478 ANTRINA BITS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91429 ANY INSURANCE BROKERS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91580 ANYWARE PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90185 APEIRON INSURANCE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94129 APICAL SERVICE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92086 APIVITA ICSA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90471 APOLLON S.A. INSURANCE BROKERS EUROBANK 0.8 No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92739 APOLLONION ICSA ARTOU ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92947 APPLO IT SYSTEMS PC NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93703 APS DELTA SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94785 APS ZETA S.A. CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90782 ARAG HELLAS ALPHA BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

94554 ARAMPATZI F. and S. G.P. EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90561 ARGO CHANGE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90475 ARGO HELLAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90886 ARGOLIS CHAMBER EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90560 ARGOPAY EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94374 ARGYRIOU DIMITRIOS SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90817 ARISTODIKOS MUNICIPALITY OF SARONIKOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90872 ARKADIA CHAMBER NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91439 ARONIS WATER SUPPLY EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91139 ARSAKIO-PHILEKPAIDEFTIKI ET. NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93604 ARSIS LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91160 ARTA CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

91291 ARTION TAX ACCOUNTING S.A. NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91448 ARTIZAN HELLAS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92357 ARVAL HELLAS SMSA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91704 ASAN SA - HUMANA (FORMER ASAN SA TRADE OF FOOD) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92572 asfaleies.gr ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91383 ASHLEY HOMESTORES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94708 Asopus Limited Partnership NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91601 ASPIDA TRAVEL ALPHA BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

91996 ASSOCIATION OF MAK-THRAKI CANCER POINTS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93363 ASSOCIATION THE FRIENDS OF MUSIC ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93751 ASTIR MARINA VOULIAGMENIS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90131 ASTRAZENECA S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94253 ATE HELLAS SA YEE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90240 ATHANASIOS KARABASI & CO. GP NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93521 ATHANASIOS KATSAIDONIS SM PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92454 Athena-2A Research Centre EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92452 Athena-ARCHIM Research centre EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92455 Athena-CORALLIA Research centre EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92458 Athena-DG Research centre EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92451 Athena-IEL ATH Research centre EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92453 Athena-IEL X Research centre EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92457 Athena-IPO Research centre EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92456 Athena-IPSY Research centre EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90862 ATHENS CHAMBER OF CRAFTS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92105 ATHENS MOTHER'S ASSOCIATION NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92719 ATHENS NIK. KLAMPANI AND GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92378 ATHENS THERMOLINE SERVICES EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93456 ATHENSCARE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91198 ATHEX ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91197 ATHEXCLEAR ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91196 ATHEXCSD ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91858 ATLANTA S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90755 ATLANTIC UNION Gen Ins. SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91394 ATLAS KOINOCHRISTA (FORMER KOINOCHRISTA ATLAS) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92587 ATLAS SECURITY EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91781 ATTICA REGION EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91950 AUGULEA LINARDATOU SCHOOL ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91788 AUTO BESIKOS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94643 AUTO ONE S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92935 AUTO VALUE SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90460 AUTODIACHIRISI (FORMER AUTODIACHIRISI - AUTODIA) EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90606 AUTOHELLAS HERTZ (FORMER HERTZ AUTOHELLAS) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90984 AUTOK/MOS KENTR. GREECE S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92113 AUTOMARIN SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92277 AUTOTECHNICA HELLAS (VELMAR) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92640 AVAGIANOU COACHING - ATH. AVAGIANOU ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94127 AVAKAS CLEANING SERVICES (FORMER AVAKAS - KANAVAS EMMANOUIL) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92240 AVENUE MANAGEMENT PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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92058 AVGERINOS COSMETICS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92409 AVILA SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90072 AVIS - OLYMPIC (FORMER OLYMPIC SM SA - AVIS) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91843 AVLEMON SHIPPING COMPANY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90195 AVON ESP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92448 AVRAMISOPTICS AG VISION SA (FORMER AG VISION OPTIKA SA) EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94134 AXAIA CLAUSS SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94043 AXF SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91313 AXIVEN LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90748 AZ GP (FORMER ALLIANZ HELLAS SA) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93725 AΝΕΚ SUPERFAST (RF) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91930 B AND F ICSA (FORMER) BSB (B & F ICSA) ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94086 B SOFT SHOES SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90670 B. KAFKAS SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92497 B. LYRAS & CO. GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91432 BACHARAKI EU CARE EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91434 BACHARAKI FRONTISTIRIA ANATOLIKA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91435 BACHARAKI FRONTISTIRIA KALAMARIA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91433 BACHARAKI FRONTISTIRIA THERMI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91436 BACHARAKI WEBSITE WEST EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91956 BAKALAROS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92588 BAKANA ICSA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91954 BAKAR SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94398 BALAFOUTIS - GOSOLAR.GR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93980 BALEV GREECE GENERAL COMMERCIAL EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91481 BALKAN BUSINESS SERVICES LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92934 BALLAS TEK EE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94539 BARTEC SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91732 BASE TRAINING EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92472 BASIL SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94732 BASIOS LIPANTIKA CHIMIKA S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90558 BAYER HELLAS ICSA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94386 BE BROKERS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91151 Be Brokers (ex. Group Merimna) (FORMER CROUG MERIMNA PRAKTOREIAKI) PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92897 BEAUTE DES CYCLADES ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90396 BED AND BATH PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92152 BEKSIS FOOD SERVICE PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92501 BEKTOP SECURITY SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93333 BERNAR LEKONT & CO. GP PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90461 BEST FOODS SA (FORMER) NASOPOULOS BROS S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90666 BestPrice EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91453 bet365.gr ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91879 BILA BROS & CO. GP EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92759 BILLEASE GP PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91762 BILLIT GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93852 BIO.PANEL SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93619 BIOHELLENIKA A.E. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91707 BIOTYPOS EU HEALTH RESEARCH ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91706 BIOTYPOS POLITIA SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91705 BIOTYPOS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92251 BKN PROFESSIONAL FURNITURE ICSA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92254 B-logica (B-LOGIN SOFTW. DEVEL.) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91912 BLUE CLOUD PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93724 BLUE STAR FERRIES (RF) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92362 BLUE WIRELESS GP PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94818 BLUEBELL ISSUER DESIGNATED NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90274 BLUEGROUND EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92311 BM SEVERALITY (WEBHOTELIER) EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90948 BML SECURITY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90723 BMW AUSTRIA BANK GMBH ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91334 Body of Greek Scouts ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93343 BODYTALK SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93562 BOLT SERVICE - CHATZIEVSTRATIOU S. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91600 BOSCH REXROTH S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94587 BOSS PCH EE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92222 BOX NOW SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92569 BR-C MANAGEMENT OF LOSSES PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92064 BREW RATIO PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92635 BRIGHT SPECIAL LIGHTING S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90737 BRINKS CASH-VALUABLE SERVICES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90736 BRINKS HELLAS SECURITY S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93690 BRIQ PROPERTIES REIC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93873 BROCARE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92419 BROKERS UNION SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91294 BROKS INSURANCE AGENTS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92224 BROS SPYROPOULOS DECOREX ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93505 BRYKO SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93358 BS KAROULIAS S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92994 BSH HELLAS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93685 BUILDING MANAGEMENT NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91369 BUSINESS CLOUD PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91844 BWIN PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90956 BYNAKEIO FYTOPATHOLOGICAL INSTITUTE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94805 BYRON EDUCATIONAL S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93673 C2 TECHNOLOGIES EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90733
CA AUTO BANK SPA - GREEK BRANCH (FORMER CA AUTO BANK GmbH - GREEK BRANCH) (FORMER 

FCA BANK GmbH)
ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90647 CA AUTO INSURANCE HELLAS SMSA - (FORMER) FCA INSURANCE HELLAS) ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94148 CACTUS DIGITAL SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94326 CAIRO NO.1 FINANCE DAC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94327 CAIRO NO.2 FINANCE DAC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94328 CAIRO NO.3 FINANCE DAC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91618 CAMELOT INT. HEALTH ORGANIZATION EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92547 CAMPARI HELLAS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91107 CANDIA STROM ICSA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93580 CANWAYS NAFTILIAKI S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94291 CAPSPORT EE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93920 CAPTAIN SUPPLIES IKE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91280 CAPTAIN SUPPLY GREECE PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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90600 CARDINAL SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91194 CARDLINK ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92162 CARE SECURITY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91316 CARNICERO - MEAT AND DELI EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90999 CASTROL HELLAS SM SA (BP GREECE SA) ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91773 CATERLINE LTD EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91799 CATERWAYS HELLAS LTD EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90362 CCIT - CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY OF THESSALONIKI EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92605 CENTRAL CLINIC OF CHANIA SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93614 CENTRAL MACEDONIA REGION EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90642 CENTRAL UNION OF GREECE CHAMBERS PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91103 centre OF MOBILE PHONE SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91310 Certificate Issuance fee - ELAPE ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91306 CH. KARYPIDIS K.KARYPIDOU GP EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92952 CHALIAMANTAS V. SOTIRIOS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91739 CHALKIDIKI CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90623 CHAMBER OF ACHAIA (CHAMBER OF ACHAIA) COOP. OF ACHAIKI 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90911 CHAMBER OF MAGNESIA (FORMER MAGNESIA CHAMBER) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93978 CHAMBER OF PIERIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93994 CHAMBER OF SAMOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90379 CHAMBER OF VISUAL ARTS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94345 CHANGAN HELLAS SPSA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90227 CHANIA CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92082 CHASKOS KONSTANTINOS SONS & CO. GP EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92487 CHELTH SPOT MONOPROSOPI I.K.E. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91167 CHIOS CHAMBER EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92074 CHMI GREECE EUROBANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

93350 CHOTTO MATTE SM PC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91419 CHRIST ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94701 CHROMODOMI CHALIAMPALIAS SAVVAS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94047 CHRYSAFIDOU ENGINEERS PC EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92509 CITY SERVICES GP EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94715 CITYTAX SGOURAKIS LP PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92798 CITYZEN PARKING SYSTEMS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93546 CLEAR HANDS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94217 CLIMA4U Sing.Memb.Priv.Company EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92468 CLIMAQUEST SM SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92244 CLOUD EVOLUTION PC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92905 CMS SA COMPANIA MADEIARA SYSTEM EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94151 CNL CAPITAL EK PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90887 CNP INSURANCE LTD EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90889 CNP PRAKTOREIAKI SA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90883 COCA COLA 3 GREECE SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93519 CODEXDELTA GP / SHY BONSAI ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93709 COFFEE BREAD JUICE COMMERCIAL EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94089 Cognitera S.A EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92732 COMLINE HELLAS SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90614
COMMERCIAL INDUSTRY OF ATHENS (PROVIN E.B.E.A. COMMERCIAL-INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMER OF 

ATHENS)
NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90891 COMMERCIAL OF IOANNINA COOP. OF EPIRUS 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90870 COMMERCIAL-INDUSTRIAL COMPANY OF PIRAEUS CrediaBank 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92841 COMMUNITY DISTRIBUTION NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91899 COMMUNITY PAPPAS-IP solutions EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91854 COMOPROF-AP.PROVOLOS & CO. (FORMER) COMPROF-AP PROVOLOS & CO. GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94453 COMPUTAX ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92638 COMPUTER DATA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91387 CONCEPTS EMP/KI - EIS/KI S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92922 CONDITO ICSA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91293 CONNECT LINE SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94224 CONNECT LINE ΚΡΗΤΗΣ SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94091 CONSULTECH IKE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91615 CONTRADE S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90585 COOKING HELLAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94263 COOPERATIVE BANK DODEKANISOU YEE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94264 COOPERATIVE BANK EVIAS YEE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94265 COOPERATIVE BANK LAMIAS YEE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94258 COOPERATIVE BANK LESVOU-LIMNOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94266 COOPERATIVE BANK OLYMPOU YEE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94260 COOPERATIVE BANK PELOPONNISO YEE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94261 COOPERATIVE WEST MACEDONIA YEE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90117 CORAL PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92433 CORAL GAS SM ICSA PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90593 Coral Products and Trading PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90118 CORALPOWER - ENERGY PROVIDER (FORMER CORAL - ENERGY PROVIDER) PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

93375 CORE INNOVATIONS SM SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 No charge 2.5 No charge No charge

91437 CORFU CHAMBER EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91521 CORINTH CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94165 COSMEDICO CO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91546 COSMODATA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94651 COSMOMED SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92120 COSMOS SECURITISATION DAC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90310 COSMOTE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90301 COSMOTE FIXED / HOME OTE TV NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92989 COSMOTE FIXED GUARANTEES (FORMER ΟΤΕ FIXED GUARANTEES) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90303 COSMOTE FIXED PRICING (FORMER) OTE PRICING NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90302 COSMOTE FIXED-BUSINESS CUSTOMERS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90306 COSMOTE INSURANCE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90311 COSMOTE MOBILE - BUSINESS CUSTOMERS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90312 COSMOTE MOBILE - PRICING NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92388 COSMOTE MOBILE GUARANTEES NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92539 COSTEAS - GEITONAS SCHOOL CGS EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91765 COURIER CENTER EUROBANK No charge Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91766 COURIER CENTER COOPERATIVES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92525 COVER INSURANCE AGENTS SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92755 CREATURE ONLY. LTD ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94211 CREDIAFACTORS SINGLE MEMBER SA (FORMER PANCRETA FACTORS SINGLE MEMBER SA) CrediaBank 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92835 CREDITABLE OPPORTUNITIES FUND II ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92339 CRETAN BUSINESS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92338 CRETAN STUDY EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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92870 CRETE DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION S.A. CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94634 CRETE REGION ALL EXCEPT CAR TRAN CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90611 CROMAR INSURANCE MEASURES (FORM) CROMAR SAFETY MEASURES M. LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91747 CRS LIKNOSS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91587 CURIOUS AHEAD S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94382 CYBERTRAFFIC WEB IT SOLUTIONS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91456 CYCLADES CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90888 CYPRIALIFE GREECE S.M.S.A (FORMER CNP LIFE) EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94718 D VLAXOS PC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93844 D. FRAGOULOPOULOS SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91118 D. PAPAIOANNOU S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92023 D.B. DENEGRIS EU - LION BALLOONS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90267 D.E.T.E.P.A. PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

93792 D.E.Y.A. APOKORONOU COOP. OF CHANIA 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91466 D.O.E.P.A.P. - DIPETHE VOLOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92495 D.P. KALOGEROPOULOS & CO. GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91343 D.TH.K.A. YGEIA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92869 DANTOS DIMITRIOS S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91597 DAPEEP PAYMENT 5b Law 4414/2016 NATIONAL BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

91385 DAPEEP S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

92580 DAPOULAKI A PC - KRITIKOS KOMVOS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91913 DATA COMMUNICATION SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94173 DATA LINK EE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92615 DATABANK SOLUTIONS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94490 DATAPLEX SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92298 DATATEC PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93544 DBSOFT GP EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92312 DE.XO PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92161 DEALS SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90444 DEDA SMSA BRANCH OF ATTICA (FORMER) EDA ATTICA S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92901 DEI Telecommunications CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94272 DELECTUS MICHANOGRAFISI E.E EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91314 DELIFUND FRESH PRODUCTS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91490 DELIGIANNIS MANAGEMENT GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91821 DELOITTE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS SA EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91820 DELOITTE SA EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91604 DELTA CLEANING ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92892 DENTAL AXION EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91246 DEP MAKRIS VASILEIOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90530 DEPA EMPORIAS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93879 DERAMAR IKE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92770 DESERTA HELLAS S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90972 DETIP MUNICIPALITY OF EORDAIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92167 DEVELOPMENT OF NEA MARINA-ALIMOS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94603 DEYA ALMOPIAS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92902 DEYA D.B. CORFU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94014 DEYA DOKSATOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90969 DEYA MUNICIPALITY OF EAST. MANI NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90877 DEYA OF AGIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90756 DEYA OF AGIOS NIKOLAOS CRETE EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90951 DEYA OF AGRINIO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90605 DEYA OF AIGIO ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90285 DEYA OF ALEXANDRIA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90744 DEYA OF ALEXANDROUPOLIS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91504 DEYA OF ALMYROS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90326 DEYA OF ANCIENT OLYMPIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91335 DEYA OF ARGOS-MYKINES EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90918 DEYA OF ARTA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90036 DEYA OF AVDIRA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90842 DEYA OF CHALKIDA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90942 DEYA OF CHALKIDONA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90683 DEYA OF CHANIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90997 DEYA OF CHIOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90604 DEYA OF CORFU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90653 DEYA OF CORINTH PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90086 DEYA OF DIDYMOTICHO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90827 DEYA OF DRAMA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90869 DEYA OF EASTERN OLYMPUS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90679 DEYA OF EDESSA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90982 DEYA OF ELASSONA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90966 DEYA OF EORDEA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90372 DEYA OF EPIDAURUS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90648 DEYA OF ERETRIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90333 DEYA OF FAISTOS CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90757 DEYA OF FLORINA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90579 DEYA OF GREVENA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 No charge 2.5 No charge No charge

91726 DEYA OF HERAKLIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90844 DEYA OF HERAKLION CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90944 DEYA OF HERMIONIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90975 DEYA OF HERSONISOS CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90878 DEYA OF IGOUMENITSA COOP. OF EPIRUS 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90909 DEYA OF IOANNINA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90250 DEYA OF KALAMATA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90787 DEYA OF KALYMNOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90746 DEYA OF KARDITSA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90665 DEYA OF KASTORIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90747 DEYA OF KATERINI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90620 DEYA OF KAVALA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90318 DEYA OF KEFALONIA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90058 DEYA OF KILELER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90914 DEYA OF KILKIS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90912 DEYA OF KOMOTINIS (FORMER D.E.Y.A. OF KOMOTINI) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90876 DEYA OF KOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90425 DEYA OF KOZANI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90230 DEYA OF KYMI ALIVERIO NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90272 DEYA OF LAGGADAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90745 DEYA OF LAMIA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90732 DEYA OF LARISSA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge
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90949 DEYA OF LEIVADIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90618 DEYA OF LEROS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90713 DEYA OF LESVOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90627 DEYA OF LOUTRAKI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90915 DEYA OF MALEVIZI CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90168 DEYA OF MANTOUDI LAKE EUBOEA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90841 DEYA OF MEIZONOS VOLOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90959 DEYA OF MESSINI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90992 DEYA OF METEORA (FORMER DEYA OF KALAMPAKA) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90680 DEYA OF MINOA PEDIADAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90631 DEYA OF MISSOLONGHI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90990 DEYA OF MOUZAKIO COOP. OF KARDITSA 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90584 DEYA OF MUNICIPALITY OF DELPHI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90957 DEYA OF MUNICIPALITY OF DELTA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90245 DEYA OF MUNICIPALITY OF VOLVI NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90690 DEYA OF MYKONOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90923 DEYA OF MYLOPOTAMOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90837 DEYA OF NAFPAKTIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90833 DEYA OF NAFPLIO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90859 DEYA OF NAOUSSA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90215 DEYA OF NESTOS PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90922 DEYA OF NORTH KYNOURIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90749 DEYA OF NORTHERN AXIS OF CHANIA COOP. OF CHANIA 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93478 DEYA OF ORAIOKASTRO EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90996 DEYA OF ORESTIADA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90693 DEYA OF PAGGAIO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90896 DEYA OF PAIONIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90991 DEYA OF PALAMA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90695 DEYA OF PAROS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90428 DEYA OF PATRAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90897 DEYA OF PELLA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90936 DEYA OF PHARKADONA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90628 DEYA OF PREVEZA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90689 DEYA OF PYLAIA CHORTIATI (FORMER DEYA OF PYLAIA CHORTIATI) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90328 DEYA OF PYLI NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90264 DEYA OF PYLOS NESTORAS (FORMER DEYA OF PYLOS NESTORAS (FORMER D.E.Y.A. OF PYLOS) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90953 DEYA OF RETHYMNO NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90971 DEYA OF RIGA FERAIOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90467 DEYA OF SELINOS COOP. OF CHANIA 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90632 DEYA OF SERRES PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90682 DEYA OF SIKYONIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90038 DEYA OF SINTIKI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90694 DEYA OF SITIA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90935 DEYA OF SKOPELOS PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90547 DEYA OF SKYDRA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90040 DEYA OF SOFADES PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90644 DEYA OF SPARTI ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90612 DEYA OF SYMI ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90686 DEYA OF SYROS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90945 DEYA OF TEL LAVREOTIKIS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90324 DEYA OF TEMPI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90846 DEYA OF THASSOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90329 DEYA OF THEBE PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

90419 DEYA OF THERMAIKOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90681 DEYA OF THERMI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90688 DEYA OF THESSALONIKI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90635 DEYA OF THIRA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90229 DEYA OF TRIFILIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90734 DEYA OF TRIKALA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90714 DEYA OF TRIPOLI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91438 DEYA OF TYRNAVOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90626 DEYA OF VERIA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90921 DEYA OF VIOIO PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90716 DEYA OF VISALTIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90241 DEYA OF XANTHI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90613 DEYA OF XYLOKASTRO ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90925 DEYA OF ZACHARO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90130 DEYA OF ZAKYNTHOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90931 DEYA SKIATHOU (FORMER DEYA OF SKIATHOS) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 2.5 No charge

92041 DG NEWSAGENCY ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91566 DGSOFT GP EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93756 DHMOS ANTIPAROU NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91428 DHO ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91789 DIACHEIRISTIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92398 DIAFIMISTIKI - TOURISTIKI SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94133 DIAK ATHINA EE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93459 DIAKROTIMA GROUP EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93549 DIAMETAFORIKI LIKOUDIS EE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91853 DIAMONA GREECE PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94666 Diaxeiristiki Florinas NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91382 DIFANO SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92241 DIGITAL PUBLICATIONS GROUP PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90212 DIGITAL SIGNATURE - K.E.E. PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90598 DIGITAL TRACER SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91570 DIM.LIMEN.TAMEIO PREVEZAS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94144 DIMIOURGIKI A.E EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94668 DIMOS AXARNON NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92368 DIMOS DION-OLYMPUS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94516 DIMOS MEGAREON EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94181 DIMOS SKIROU NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91121 DIOPTRA PUBLISHING S.A. NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91953 DIPIROS S.A ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90399 DIRECT PLUS INSURANCE EUROBANK 0.8 No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92188 DIRTY LAUNDRY SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92094 Discount village of Athens MEPE PROVIN MCARTHURGLEN HELLAS PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

93000 DISTRIBUTIONS OF COFFEE LTD. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91540 DIVERSEY HELLAS S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91750 DIVICO S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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93501 DIVRITSIOTIS GEORGIOS AND CO LP ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92425 DK INFOMATIC PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90376 DNHOST EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90232 DODECANESE CHAMBER NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92481 DODEKANISOS RETAIL SEAWAYS (FORMER DODEKANISOS SEAWAYS) EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92797 DOMUS 1 SECUR/TION DESIGN ACT CO CrediaBank 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93840 doValue Greece EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90141 DPAM ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92040 DPG GROUP OF COMPANIES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91355 DRAMA CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93951 DREAM VILLAS HOLIDAYS PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94696 DRESS 2 UNDRESS EE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90791
DRIVALIA LEASE HELLAS SMSA FORMER LEASYS HELLAS former FCA CAPITAL (FORMER FCA 

CAPITALHELLAS)
ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90163 DRIVE ASA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92212 DS EU FOOD TRADE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 No charge No charge No charge

94222 DS MILKA ABEE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93884 DSF GLOBAL TRADES MON. IKE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92269 DUAL LOGICOM ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92314 DYNAMI AAST GREECE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90607 DYNAMIS Gen Ins. SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92385 E. AND I. DONTAS F. POULIDIS GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90481 E. FOTELLIS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92523 E. PAPAZOGLOU PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93503 E. VARELAS LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90214 E.D.O.E.A.P. - EMPLOYERS (code 90214) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90213 E.D.O.E.A.P. - INSURED NATIONAL BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

92404 E.MICHARIKOPOULOS SM PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90610 E.Y.A. OF THESSALONIKI, former THESSALONIKI WATER SUPPLY COMPANY EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91166 E.Ι.PAPADOPOULOS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94077 EADP PAN.ATHINON NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94077 EADP PAN.ATHINON NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94705 EARPLUS single member SA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90057 EARTH INTRUM 2 DAC NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91192 EASY EDUCATION PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90320 EASY RENTAL SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94594 EASYCAD EE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94484 EAYLINK INVESTMENT MON LTD PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90760 EBRD NATIONAL BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92601 ECOCLEAN SOLIDARITY ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94207 ECOGR ΙΚΕ PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94692 ECONNECT ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90902 ECONOMIC CHAMBER OF GREECE ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90369 ECONOMIC GROWTH SA - BUSINESS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90368 ECONOMIC GROWTH SA - INDIVIDUALS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91909 EDA THESS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93989 EDAP STEP-C SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90920 EDENRED-AUTHOR. SERVICES SA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91526 EDISION HELLAS LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90216 EDOEAP-EMPLOYERS TURNOVER NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90211 EDOEAP-SPECIAL INTERNET CONTRIBUTION NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94020 e-EFKA - L.B. NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91776 e-EFKA / Employer Income CONTR. for TEKA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91775 e-EFKA / non wage payments for TEKA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91763 E-EFKA DEBTS T.TEA-TEAPYK NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91376 e-EFKA TAX DUE COLLECTION KEPA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90796 e-EFKA-RELEASE OF PUBLICATIONS (formerly ΕΤΑΑ TAN Publications) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90652 EETT fees for domain names (FORMERLY NATIONAL TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION) ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90518 efa-N. Gas Enterprise (FORMER EFA ENERGY BUSINESS) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90517 efa-N. Gas Private (FORMER EFA ENERGY CUSTOMERS) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90223 EFKA - SUBJECTS SUP. DOC. (FORMER EFKA EISPRAKSEIS PYSY) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90201 EFKA (EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTIONS) CrediaBank No charge 0.8 No charge 2.5 No charge

90209 EFKA (LAWYERS) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90200 EFKA (OAEE, OGA, ΕΤΑΑ, ETAP-SME) (1) CrediaBank 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90203 EFKA Signature Insurance Contributions (IKA) NATIONAL BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90204 EFKA Signature Insurance Contributions (OGA) PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92909 EFRAIMOGLOU CHALIA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90548 EKALI S.A. PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90191 Ekdromi.gr ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91563 EKEK ATHENA LTD PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91520 EKKL/KO KENTRO EKP/SIS - DONATIONS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91518 EKKL/KO KENTRO EKP/SIS - SERVICES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91519 EKKL/KO KENTRO EKP/SIS - SUBSCRIPTIONS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93838 EKO ABEE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94303 EKPAIDEYTIKES YPIRES. ONLINE EE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92384 EKPAIDEYTIRIA DYTIKIS ELLADOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91263 EKPAIDEYTIRIA GEITONA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90165 EKPAIDEYTIRIA I THEOMITOR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90361 EKPAIDEYTIRIA KAISARI ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92868 EKPAIDEYTIRIA MANTOULIDI ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90685 ELASTIC PIRELLI SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90700 ELASTRAK SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92363 ELECTRO 5 GP EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

90378 ELECTRONIC CAREER ALPHA BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

92165 elin ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge Not offered No charge

90435 Elin aerion Enterprise EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90436 Elin aerion Individuals EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90437 elin electricon - Businesses EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90438 elin electricon - Individuals EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93950 ELKAR SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93876 ELKE AGRICULTURAL UN. OF ATHENS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91317 ELKE AUTH PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91897 ELKE DIMOKRITIO PAN THRAKIS (PROVIN) ELKE DIMOKRITIO PAN THES. PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91114 ELKE EKPA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91891 ELKE INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF GREECE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92220 ELKE OPA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91530 ELKE PAN. MACEDONIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91872 ELKE PAN. PATRAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91880 ELKE PANEP OF THESSALY - (FORMER ELKE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALY) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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91237 ELKE PANEP. THESSALY - MELI DEP ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91468 ELKE PANEP. WESTERN ATTICA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92550 ELKE PANEPISTIMIOU KRITIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94777 ELKE UNIVERSITY OF PELOPONNESE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94774 ELKE UNIVERSITY OF PIRAEUS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92324 ELLINIKES FARMES S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94677 Ellinikon - Park Rise EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94678 Ellinikon - Pavillion Terraces EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94673 Ellinikon - Peservation Fees EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94672 Ellinikon - Promenade Heights EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94671 Ellinikon - Riviera Tower EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94674 Ellinikon - Sunset Groves EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94675 Ellinikon - The Cove Residences EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94676 Ellinikon-Trinity/Atrium Gardens EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90469 ELLINOGERMANIKI AGOGI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91479 ELMA ELASTIKA MACEDONIA S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94711 ELPEN AE ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92908 ELSABOR MEXICAN FOODS ICSA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91300 ELTA COMMUNICATION PRICE EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91800 ELTA COURIER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94023 ELTOP SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92602 ELTRAK SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90829 ELTREKA SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91286 ELVE ELASTIKA S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91449 ELVIDA TROFIMA SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92307 ELYSEE S.A. INSURANCE BROKERS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91119 ELYSEE SA Insurance Agents (FORMER ELYSEE SA INSURANCE BROKERS) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90871 EMA SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92093 EMG HOME SERVICES EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94411 EMMANOUILIDIS EMMANOUIL NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93377 EMMANUEL FAS EU / SMILE TM ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92386 EMMANUIL ANARGYROU & CO. GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92840 EMPLOY EDU EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94435 Enartia Papaki-TopHost EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93861 Enarxis Dynamic Media LTD PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94784 ENDLESS EC S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90738 ENERGA - ELECTRICITY RETAIL TRADE SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91721 ENERGY DERVENOCHORION S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91722 ENERGY SERVOUNIOU S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90658 ENERWAVE S.A. EPIXEIRISEIS (FORMER ELPEDISON S.A. BUSINESSES) EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90657 ENERWAVE S.A. IDIOTES (FORMER ELPEDISON SA - INDIVIDUALS) EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93722 ENORASIS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93699 ENOWISE IKE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92080 ENS SOLUTIONS PC EUROBANK No charge 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90178 ENTERPRISE GREECE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92408 ENTERPRISES EVK PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91936 ENTERSOFT ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90552 EOPYY DOSE REBATE - CLAWBACK PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92424 EPEX HOME SERVICE KOUREMADI MAR. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92893 EPSA S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91239 EPSILON HR SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91483 EPSILON NET SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92278 EPSILON PAY NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94029 EPSILON SINGULARLOGIC SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92279 Epsilon SmartPay NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93945 EPSILON SUPPORT CENTER AE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93513 ER NET SERVICE INTERNET SM SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90677 ERGO INSURANCE (FORMER ERGO INSURANCE VICTORIA) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90122 ERGO LIFE PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

90965 ERGPO (FORMER SA LIFE INSURANCE) PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91143 ESOLNET LANGUAGE EXAMS ALPHA BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

91598 ESTIA CITY SERVICES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90795 ETAA TSAY EMPLOYER EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90646 ETEA TSAY SELF-EMPL. EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91610 ETEAEP NON-EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90629 ETHNIKI INSURANCE Gen. Ins. SA NATIONAL BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94464 ETHNIKI-Kotsovolos Installments NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90371 ETOLOCARNANIA CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92928 ETVA VIPE S.A. PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

94822 EUDOXUS ISSUER DESI. ACT.COMPANY EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90155
EUNICE POWER - COMPANIES (FORMER WE ENERGY - COMPANIES) (FORMER EUNICE TRADING AΕ-

COMPANIES) 
ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90154
EUNICE POWER - INDIVIDUALS (FORMER WE ENERGY - INDIVIDUALS ) (FORMER EUNICE TRADING 

ΑΕ- INDIVIDUALS)
ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93888 EUREKA HELLAS AE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94790 EURO HOME KYRIAKOU CHRYSI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92092 Euroban Equities EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94044 EUROBANK RENTALS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90266 EUROCATERING S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91254 EUROCERT S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92484 EURODIAXEIRISI S-TATE MAN. SYST. (FORMER EURODUCTION-LAURDEKIS ALEX.) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92950 EURODUCTION (FORMER EURODUCTION) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91884 EUROEMPORIKI ICSA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92439 EUROGAT SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93887 EUROGLASS SINGLE. A.E EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94443 EUROGNOSI PAIANIA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90533 EUROINS AD BRANCH GREECE EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90940 Eurolife FFH Gen Ins. SA (EUROLIFE ERB Gen Ins. SA) EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90939 Eurolife FFH Gen Ins. SA (EUROLIFE ERB Gen Ins. SA) EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91380 EUROLIFE FFH LIFE INS. SA INVESTMENT EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90139 EUROPA SECURITY GROUP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91127 EUROPALSO ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90692 EUROPI INSURANCE (EUROPI Gen. Ins. SA) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90473 EUROPROTECTION INSURANCE BROKERS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90348 EUROSTATUS INSURANCE (ALPHA INSURANCE) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91560 EUROWIND SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93435 EVGENIKOS GROUP S.A. NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90225 EVIA OPERATOR PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90147 EVROS CHAMBER NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94247 EXASFALISI INSURANCE BROKERS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge
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92383 EXCLUSIVE INSURANCES EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90175 EXECUTIVE LEASE-SFAKIANAKIS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94209 EXIPIRETIKI EE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94230 EXIPP Active Safety Ltd EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91219 EXPERT BUILDING SERVICES ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92626 EXPO BUILDINGS SERVICE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94193 EXYPNI DIACHEIRISI ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

N/A EYDAP CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90280 F PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92927 F. SECOND SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92691 F.T. PREMIUM CLINE SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92205 FALCON SECURITY LTD I.E.P.Y.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92538 FAMIGLIA DI PASTA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92496 FAMILY GROUP MANAGEMENT gp EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91416 FAMILY LIGONERI SPETSON PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91494 FAMILY MANAGEMENT ALEXANDROUPOLI ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93937 FARMA ELASSONAS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93758 FARMAKAPOTHIKI GEORGIOU FRONA AE ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94589 FARMAKEIA TRIANTAFYLLA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91418 FARMAKEIA TRIANTAFYLLA GERASIMOU (FORMER S.F. ANT.GERAS.TRIANTAFYLLA G.P) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92153 FAROS KAVOURI EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93560 FARSALON GI - AGR. COOP. DIM/KON ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91528 FAST TELECOM ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94257 FBB YEE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91952 FDRINK SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90811 FEE OF SETTLEM. SUBMISSION CAR. BANK OF GREECE 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92415 FEEL MUSIC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94735 FERRYSCANNER SINGLE MEMBER PC PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91561 FESTIVAL OF MINERAL MACHINERY DRAMA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91205 FIBAIR (CITIWAVE SYSTEMS) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94627 FIBRITEL HELLAS LC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92065 FILIPPOS PREDARIS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91464 FILIPPPOS NAKAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94792 FINASSURANCE ACCELERANT INS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92412 FIRST VALUE INSURANCE CONSULTANTS PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92435 FIT MEALS PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90039 FITNESS TRAINING ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91354 FITSHOP.GR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94700 FLAGEXPERTS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91357 FlexCar ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92461 FlexOne-Up Expense (FORMER Up Expense) EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90239 FLORENIA KARABASI & CO. GP NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94776 FLORINA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92401 FLUIDRA HELLAS SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93949 FLYA DIMOTIKI SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91337 FOCCACIA LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90356 FOKIDA CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91426 Forever Living Products Hellas PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91249 FORMIS EMPORIKI SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94183 FOROSYMVOULOI OE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92571 fotiadisd.gr - FOTIADIS KONST. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92229 FOTINOPOULOS E. & CO. GP (FORMER FOTINOPOULOS E. & CO. GP FOTEINON) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92084 FOUNDRINKO S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90711 FRAME Computers SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 No charge No charge

92471 FRANK E. BEIZIL S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93971 FRAPORT REG. AIR. OF GREECE A ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93972 FRAPORT REG. AIR. OF GREECE B ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91186 FRENCH INSTITUTE OF THESSALONIKI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93468 FREZYDERM ICSA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93739 FRIGO FOOD SA PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94755 FRITSALOS NIKOLAOS AND CO LP EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94807 FRONTIER I NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94808 FRONTIER II NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94810 FRONTIER III NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90954 FTHIOTIDA CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91810 FULL BUILDING SERVICE ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92223 FULL DEATH LINES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90845 FUNDAMENTAL AND LOANS FUND CONSIGNMENT DEPOSITS AND LOANS FUND No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92988 FURNITURE KOKKINOS N. AND TH. GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92885 FYTRO SEEDS SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94656 G. KATSIANI- D. KATSIANI O.E. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91486 G. KOLTSIDA BROS GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93925 G. ZIOGAS KAI SIA OE - ESTIA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93670 G.KATSIKIOTIS N SIA OE - PETBOOM ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92130 G.P.S. SINGLE-MEMBER PC EUROBANK 0.8 No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90907 G4s Cash Solutions EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90993 G4S SEC SYSTEMS MONITORING EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90771 G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS SA EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90660 G4S TELEMATIX EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94125 GAIA SECURITISATION DAC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94126 GAIA SECURITISATION II DAC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94361 GAIAOSE EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93848 GALANOS E.-GALANOS M. O.E. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92117 GALAXY II FUNDING DAC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92118 GALAXY IV FUNDING DAC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93746 GARGAROPOULOS - KATSIANI S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94054 GASPARIS ANARGYROS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94536 GAVRIILIDIS E.P.E. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94706 GCERT PC PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90166 GE HEALTHCARE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90459 GEA GRAMMO ERATO APOLLON ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93464 GEEKON EE PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90449 GEFSINOUS SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90219 GEFYRA S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92491 GENERAL CHEMICAL PRODUCTS S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94319 GENERAL GAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93420 GENERAL MANAGEMENT SALONIKIOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90913 GENERAL PANHELLENIC CO-OP-LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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90779 Generali (former AXA) Life Insurance AXA Life Insurance ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90751 GENERALI HELLAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91333 GENIKI TACHIDROMIKI SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90018 GEOFRONTIDA GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91557 GEORGIKA EFODIA PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90472 GEORGIOS D. ROUSSAKIS SA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91472 GEORGIOS PRODROMOU S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90743 GEOTECHNICAL CHAMBER OF GREECE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90867 GERMAN SCHOOL OF ATHENS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90182 GHP SERVICE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94752 GHP SERVICE-LOIPES YPIRESIES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93627 GIALOUSIS I. LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93896 GIANNAKIS THEMIS SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91384 GIOCHI PREZIOSI HELLAS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93401 GIOLDASIS VASILEIOS - GOSCOOTERS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94638 GKOUZOS IOANNIS LOGISTOR EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94802 GLADE S.A.R.L. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93770 GLAROLYKOI - KOULAXIZIS CHRISTOS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93422 GLOBAL BLUE HELLAS SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94317 GLOSSIKI PAIDEIA - ALEXANDRI KAL PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93915 GNK DEVELOPMENT E.E. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91756 GNOMI PLIROFORIKI ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91457 GODSPEED PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91759 GOEB COOP. THESSALY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90257 GOEB THESSALONIKI - LAGADA (FORMER) GOEV PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94685 GOGOS KONSTANTINOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94684 GOGOU EFFROSYNI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91359 GOLDEN BATH ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90789 GOLDEN DIRECTOR S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92264 GOLDEN HOME SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92507 GOLDEN STAR FERRIES EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91284 GOLEARN PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93672 GOODYEAR HELLAS ABEE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94771 Goulandris Foundation Museum ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91430 GOUTRAS FILIPPOS INSURANCE PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90132 GP BROKERS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90174 GR.SARANTIS ICSA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94223 GRAND VALUE SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93356 GRANT THORNTON BS SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90794 GRAWE INSURANCE CO (CYPRUS) LTD (FORMER PRIME INSURANCE) PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90788 GREEK HOTEL CHAMBER (FORMER HOTEL CHAMBER OF GREECE) ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93574 GREEK INSTRUCTION BODY (BOD) ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91630 GREEN FEED EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90810 GREEN FUND - LTD NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90662 GREEN GREEK ENVIROMENTAL & ENERGY NETWORK SA - ENTERPRISE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90661 GREEN GREEK ENVIROMENTAL & ENERGY NETWORK SA - INDIVIDUALS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92475 GREEN NUTRITION SM PC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92793 GREEN TELECOM SM PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90719 GREENPEACE PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

92494 GRIGORAKIS VASILEIOS & CO. GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90442 GRIGORIS MIKROGEFMATA SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91749 GRILL MARKET ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 No charge No charge

92372 GRINBOX ATHENS PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92262 GROUP CENTER HELLAS SECURITY NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90640 GROUPAMA INSURANCE PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90995 GS1 Association Greece ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91536 GVSOFT INTEGRATION ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91609 GYFTOPOULOS ILIAS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91150 H.O.C.RE.D. E-TICKET B2B (FORMER TAPA E-TICKET B2B) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93731 HAMLET STUDENT FLATS H2B EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93958 HAMLET STUDENT FLATS HK EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93959 HAMLET STUDENT FLATS HP EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92184 HAPPYONLINE PC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91212 HATTA (FORMER HATTA CONNECTIONS IN GREECE TOUR- TAX. GR) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91115 HATZIGIANNAKI KOUFETOPOPSIA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91169 HBC LIFE PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90908 HCN-GREEK NETWORKS CABLES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93970 HEALTH NET MANAGEMENT EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90169 HEALTH PLUS SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93606 HEDNO ROUTER-RES EQUIPMENT NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90465 HEDNO S.A. - Article 95 / CAP NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92022 HEDNO SA APE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94664 HELIOS VENTURES AND PROPERTIES NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90028 HELLAS 2P INVESTMENT DAC PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90578 HELLAS 3P (FORMER) UPI ULTIMO PORTFOLIO INVESTMENTS ALPHA BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

90334 HELLAS DIRECT PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93485 HELLAS EMPLOYEE AS. PROGRAMS SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90890 HELLAS PRODUCTS LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90740
HELLASFON (REACTIVATION 07/12/2020) (FORMER HELLASFON NETWORKS SA) (INACTIVE SINCE 

7/1/2019)
ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94566 HELLECON SERVICES Ltd EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93953 HELLENIC CONTEINERS TRANSPORT SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91730 HELLENIC CUSTOMS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90820 Hellenic Electricity Distribution Network Operator (FORMER) HEDNO NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91541 HELLENIC EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91947 Hellenic Federation of Basketball EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90803 HELLENIC FILES PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91857 HELLENIC FOOTBALL FEDERATION EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94531 Hellenic Inst of Int Auditors ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91753 HELLENIC NETWORK NETWORKS A EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90577 HELLENIC OPEN UNIVERSITY ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94255 HELLENIC POST BANK YEE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90340 HELLENIC REGULATIONS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91446 HELLENIC-AMERICAN UNION EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91373 HELPVISOR PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90619 HENKEL HELLAS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90880 HERAKLION CHAMBER CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92260 HERMES ACQUISITIONS B DAC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91124 HERMES SA-COMPANY PETROLEUM PRODUCTS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge
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90669
HERON E. ENTERPRISE ELECTRICITY (FORMER HERON TH. ENTERPRISE ENERGY) (FORMER HERMES 

ELECTRICAL - ENTERPRISES)
PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90541 HERON E. ENTERPRISE N. GAS (FORMER HERON TH. ENTERPRISE N. GAS) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90668
HERON E. INDIVIDUALS ELECTRICITY (FORMER HERON TH. ELECTR. ELECTRICITY (FORMER HERON 

THERMO-ELECTRIC - INDIVIDUALS)
PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90540 HERON E. INDIVIDUALS N. GAS (FORMER HERON TH. INDIVIDUALS N. GAS) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90081 HILTI HELLAS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91497 HIT S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92434 HOIST FINANCE (CELL) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91813 HOIST FINANCE (ORBIT) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92552 HOIST FINANCE (PEARL) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90056 HOIST FINANCE Sarl (FORMER ASOPUS LP) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94106 HOLIWAYS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91514 HOLY METROPOLIS PIRAEUS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90076 HOME SERVICE AND MANAGEMENT ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91511 HOME SERVICE LTD EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93548 HOME SERVICES PC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92173 HOMEFUL EUROBANK 0.8 No charge 2.5 No charge No charge

91780 HOOLIE FOUNDATION BROKERS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91141 HORECA NEXT-KOSTOPOULOS HORECA (FORMER PKS HENDI SOUTH EAST EUROPEAE) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90809 HORSES S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91465 Hotel Halepa - Chania EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94596 HOUSEMARKET SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92031 HOWDEN AGENTS SA PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92032 HOWDEN HELLENIC S.A. PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90875 HRS MOBILE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92542 HUGO BOSS HELLAS LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90684 HYDROGIOS SOCIETE ANONYME AND INSURANCE COMPANY NATIONAL BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91905 HYDROPLANA HELLAS SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92769 HYPERHOSTING EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94751 HYPERMORPH EE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90077 HYUNDAI HELLAS S.A. (FORMER HYUNDAI HELLAS ICSA) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90986 I DISCUSS ALPHA BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

94546 I. PAGONIS KAI SIA EE - IOTSOFT ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91110 I.N. SIAGRIS SA GLORIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92502 IANOS PC PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93479 IANOS S.A. - BIBLIOGRAPHY - ECB ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91181 IAPONIKI S.A. PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90509 IAPR: Certified Tax Debts TAX OFFICE-1 N/A 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

N/A IAPR: E-Payment N/A Not offered 0.8 Not offered 2.5 No charge

N/A IAPR: ICISNET N/A Not offered 0.8 Not offered 2.5 No charge

90508 IAPR: Vehicle Registration Fees (1) N/A 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91409 IASON INFORMATICS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90758 IATA BSP EUROBANK No charge 0.8 No charge 2.5 No charge

90759 IATA CASS EUROBANK No charge 0.8 No charge 2.5 No charge

90330 IATRICA S.A. EUROBANK No charge Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91182 IATROPOULOS ANTONIOS & CO. GP NATIONAL BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92513 ID KLINIKI IOANNOU SA - ANASSA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93831 IDER V. BOURTZOGLOU S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92268 IEEL EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91176 IF HELLAS LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90928 IFG INSTITUT FRANCAIS GRECE ( FORMER) IFG - FRENCH INSTITUTE OF GREECE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93702 IFSAS SOLUTIONS AE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91414 IIEK OMIROS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92464 ILEIA CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94226 ILEKTRON PAROCHOS ENERGEIAS S.A NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92578 ILT LOGISTICS SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91459 ILYDA S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91199 IMATHIA CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94331 I-MOB SHOPS MAE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94359 IMOLA NPL FINANCE DAC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92845 IMPACT SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94314 IMPERIAL BRANDS HELLAS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91868 IMPERIAL QUALITY BRANDS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93594 IN THE BOX PC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90148 INALAN - MEDIANET INVEST SM PC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91206 Inchcape Insurance-Toyota Insur. (FORMER British Providence - TOYOTA Insur.) EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93975 Info Quest Technologies NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92616
Info Quest-QuestOnline (FORMER Info Quest-QuestOnline-Mi Orders) (FORMER Info Quest 

Tech/gies Sales Teamb (FORMER Info Quest Technologies)
NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92179 INFOMAX ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92460 INFOPOS MON LTD EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90564 INFOSECTOR PC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94194 INFOSECTOR PLUS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93598 INFOWORKS MON IKE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93766 INFOXOROS SOFTWARE IKE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91757 INNOPOLIUM IK EUROBANK No charge Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94021 INNOVEST S.A./Rentalinsurance.gr (FORMER INNOVEST S.A.) CrediaBank 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90856 innoview.gr ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93499 INSPIRED EDUCATION GREECE EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90074 INSTACAR ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90790 INSTITUTE OF SCIENTIFIC RESEARCHES OF THE PANHELLENIC MEDICAL SERVICE ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93498 INSURANCE AGENTS SPOT IKE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91190 INSURANCE AUTHORIZATION CREAM (FORMER CROMAR S.A. INSURANCE BROKERS) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94511 INSURANCE BEAT 2 SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91768 INSURANCE BEAT AGENTS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91769 INSURANCE BEAT BROKERS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91356 Insurance Beat SA (FORMER Insurancebeat.gr) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94724 INSURANCE GENERAL COMPANY SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90988 Insurance Pro ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92299 INSURANCE SHOP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94748 INSURANCEBEAT ASF. PRAKTORES ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90855 INSURANCEMARKET.GR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92394 INTEAL ELECTRONIC SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91592 INTER CARS GREECE LTD EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90385 INTER FINANCE HELLAS GROUP LTD NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91906 INTER TELECOM ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92132 INTERACTION BROKERS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90798 INTERAMERICAN - Anytime Assistant PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90079 INTERAMERICAN COOPERATIVE TEA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90707 Interamerican-Anytime (INTERAMERICAN-Anytime Life INS.) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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91828 INTERCOOL HELLAS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92421 INTERECO-HOME SERVICE (FORMER KAPSIS IOANNIS) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90892 INTERLIFE INSURANCE CUSTOMERS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90893 INTERLIFE INSURANCE NETWORK PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92847 INTERMED ICSA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91981 INTERMPETON STRUCTURAL MATERIALS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90770 INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE OFFICE ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92999 INTERNATIONAL SERVICE AETE DIAX EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92998 INTERNATIONAL SERVICE AETE KOIN EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92632 Internet Services PC ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94471 INTERPLANTS EE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91784 INTERSERVICE BUILDING MANAGEMENT ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92422 INTERTAN S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94031 INTERWOOD - XILEBORIA ATENE ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91412 INTERWORKS S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90160 INTRASOFT INTERNATIONAL SA NATIONAL BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

90067 INTRUM HELLAS PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

93534 INTRUM HELLAS DAC ECLIPSE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94789 INVAPACK IKE CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92403 INVENTOR A.G. SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92579 INVOICESOFT S.M.P.C. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94002 IOANNA PAPADOPOULOU OE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93584 IOANNIDI EMPORIKI PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92715 IOCT-INST. OF COATING TECHNOL. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92883 ION S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90142 IONIAN SCHOOL SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92895 islandpharmacy.gr ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94353 ISMAILOS SM.SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91832 ISNUR. B. KITSOPOULOS PROPANTOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92467 ISQUARE SM SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94793 ISTOLAB OE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91529 iStorm SM SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93441 ITALIAN MOTION SM SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91720 IWECO S.A EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91620 JANNEC SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91889 JETATOURS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91567 JMC SA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92911 jmDolphin S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94473 JN COMP PACKAG SOL PRIV CAP COM EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92381 JOHNSON HEALTH TECH HELLAS SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92517 K. CHEROUVEIM BROS ICSA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94761 K. DIMOPOULOS KAI SIA E.E. EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92261 K. GERMANOS MEDICAL SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92206 K. K. SIFAKIS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92210 K. KIOURKTSOGLOU AND CO. ICSA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92959 K. PAPADIAS & CO. GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93938 K. TSAKOS - M. FRAGOU AND CO. OE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92400 K. TSIRIMOKOU & CO. GP ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91201 KAISIDIS DEMIS & CO. GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93841 KALAITZIDIS PUBLICATIONS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90144 KALOGIROU SA (Former VETRIA SA) ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91152 KANELLAKIS S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91849 KAPA PI S.A. PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91924 KAPNOPOLIS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92661 KARABELAS G TZOVRAS I PC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91469 KARAFYLLIS S.A. ICS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94719 KARAGIANNIS SECURITY SYSTEMS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92187 KARAKATSANIS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92171 KARATZAS PROTECT PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92296 KARAVIAS INSURANCE MEASURES PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90180 KARCHER SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93680 KARDASIS LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90128 KARDITSA SUPERVISION COOP. OF KARDITSA 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91595 KARENTA SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93790 KAROUTAS GEORGE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91431 KARTHAIA N.E. (GOUTOS LINES) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91746 KARYSTIA SHIPPING COMPANY ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93907 KASERIS SINGLE MEMBER A.E. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93674 KASIDIS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92413 KASTORIA CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94048 KASTRINAKIS-MARMARITSAKIS SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93449 KATRADIS SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93450 KATRADIS VEPL EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92163 KATRITSIS CASH AND CARRY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93874 KATSAVOS A. AND CO LP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94242 KATSOULAS XARALAMPOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91951 KAVA KOULIERIS S.A. PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94167 KAVA NEKTAR S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92676 KAVA-CHRYSOS ILIAS & CO. GP ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91755 KAVAK SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91178 KAVALA CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92209 KAVVADAS PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91910 KAWACOM HELLAS COFFEE TRADING COMPANY SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94205 KAWACOM NORTH AE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91908 KAZANAS PANAGIOTIS-KAZA HELLAS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90224 KEAO-PARAKRATISES NATIONAL BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93671 KECHAGIA MUSHROOMS SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93786 KEDDA CLOTHES (FORMER KARACHALIOU KONSTANTINA) PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

91351 KEDIVIM PANTEIOU ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91873 KEEDIBE (FORMER K.E.D.I.B.E.) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91830 KEFALONIA AND ITHACA CHAMBER EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91285 KEK PAKOE NATIONAL BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91258 KELIFOS EXCLUSIVE PACKAGING ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91554 KENFOOD ICSA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90441 KEPENOS MILLS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91817 KERKYRA LINES EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93961 KERKYRA SEAWAYS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90078 KIA HELLAS S.A. (FORMER KIA HELLAS ICSA) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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92981 KIEP BERDE SHIPPING COMPANY PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91329 KILKIS CURATOR PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92414 KINEO SM SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94393 KLEIDERIS PAVLOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92763 KNAUF GYCOPOIIA ABEE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90596 KNOW HOW CONSULTING PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91822 KOIMTZ. MPAK. VEN. LEVET. LF EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90017 KOINO.POLITI.A. MUNICIPALITY OF IERAPETRA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91256 KOKA MARINELA BBSC NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92141 KOKOTAS KLIMATISMOS S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91289 KOLLEGIO PERROTIS AND IIEK ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91556 KOMINIS S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92203 KON. AND PETR. PANAGOULAS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92193 KONSTANTINA MAVRIKI A& CO. LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93798 KONSTANTINOS BATSIKAS AND CO EUROBANK No charge Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92340 KONTARAKIS NIKOS PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92489 KONTAXAKIS GEORGIOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94132 KONTOSSI1935-PANOS VOGIATZIS SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90253 KOPAIDAS-PSTE-PE VOIOTIAS FEES NATIONAL BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

91386 KOPIDAKIS KONST. K & CO. GP EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90343 KORRES SA NATURAL PRODUCTS EUROBANK 0.8 No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92627 KOSTAS PAPAPOLITIS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92292 KOSTOPOULIOS STEGI EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94703 KOSTOPOULIOS STEGI-KLIRODOTIMATA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91257 KOTSOVOLOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94190 KOUKOVINOS EPE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94186 KOUKOVINOS SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92444 KOUPAKOUPA.GR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92611 KOURLAMPAS UNIV. MANAGEMENT ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90491 KOUVIDIS EMMANOUIL SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91215 KOZANI CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91509 KPMG ACCOUNTING SINGLE-MEMBER S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91510 KPMG CHARTERED AUDITORS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91512 KPMG CONSULTING SINGLE-MEMBER S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94119 KRATZAS AND PARTNERS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92637 KREMMYDAS STAVROS & CO. GP EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94311 KRIKOS DIMITRIOS TSAMIS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93508 KRISTAL HAIR-E.STATHOGIANNOPOULOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94081 KTIRION PRO ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93204 KTX.MUN.DIONOLYMPUS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93222 KTX-MUN. AGIAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93113 KTX-MUN. ALEXANDRIAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93157 KTX-MUN. ALMOPIAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93231 KTX-MUN. AMARIOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93155 KTX-MUN. AMPELOKIPON MENEMENIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93114 KTX-MUN. ARGITHEAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93191 KTX-MUN. ARGOS ORESTIKO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93116 KTX-MUN. DOXATOY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93110 KTX-MUN. DRAMAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93186 KTX-MUN. ELLINIKOU ARGYROUPOLIS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93229 KTX-MUN. ERYMANTHOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93121 KTX-MUN. I.P. MESOLOGGIOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93046 KTX-MUN. ISTIAIAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93226 KTX-MUN. ITHAKIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93115 KTX-MUN. KARPENISIOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93185 KTX-MUN. LAMIAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93210 KTX-MUN. LEFKADAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93152 KTX-MUN. LEROU NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93219 KTX-MUN. MAKRAKOMIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93176 KTX-MUN. MANTOUDIOU LIMNIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93178 KTX-MUN. MARONEIAS SAPON PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93174 KTX-MUN. MESSINIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93199 KTX-MUN. MOYSAKIOY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93068 KTX-MUN. NEAPOLIS SYKEON ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93151 KTX-MUN. NIKAIAS RENTI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93193 KTX-MUN. NIKOLAOU SKOUFA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93169 KTX-MUN. OF ASPROPYRGOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93212 KTX-MUN. OF DAFNI-YMITTOU ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93215 KTX-MUN. OF PAGGAIO ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93217 KTX-MUN. OF RHODES NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93067 KTX-MUN. PAIONIAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93123 KTX-MUN. PARGAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93214 KTX-MUN. PAVLOU MELA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93118 KTX-MUN. PYDNAS KOLINDROU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93120 KTX-MUN. PYLAIAS XORTIATI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93211 KTX-MUN. SERRON PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93194 KTX-MUN. SKYDRAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93200 KTX-MUN. STYLIDAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93145 KTX-MUN. TINOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93111 KTX-MUN. TOPEIROY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93213 KTX-MUN. VISALTIAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93112 KTX-MUN. ZAKYNTHOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93225 KTX-MUN. ZOGRAFOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93101 KTX-MUN.AEGINAS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93103 KTX-MUN.AG VARVARAS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93100 KTX-MUN.AGIAS PARASKEVIS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93122 KTX-MUN.AGIOU VASILEIOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93209 KTX-MUN.AGIWN ANARG-KAMATERO EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93109 KTX-MUN.AGRAFON EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93162 KTX-MUN.AIGALEO EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93045 KTX-MUN.AIGIALEIAS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93078 KTX-MUN.AKTIOU VONITSAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93125 KTX-MUN.ALEXANDROUPOLIS CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93175 KTX-MUN.ALIARTOU THESPIEON EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93144 KTX-MUN.ALIMOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93098 KTX-MUN.ALMYROU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93172 KTX-MUN.AMAROUSIOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93136 KTX-MUN.AMFIKLEIAS ELATIAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge
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93058 KTX-MUN.AMORGOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93139 KTX-MUN.AMYNTAIO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93089 KTX-MUN.ANDROU ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93147 KTX-MUN.ARCHENON ASTEROUSION CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93069 KTX-MUN.ARGOSTOLI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93230 KTX-MUN.ARGOUS MYKINON EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93182 KTX-MUN.ARISTOTELI NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93216 KTX-MUN.ARTAION EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93203 KTX-MUN.AVDIRON PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93207 KTX-MUN.AXARNON NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93218 KTX-MUN.CENTRAL CORFU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93096 KTX-MUN.CHAIDARIOY EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93142 KTX-MUN.CHALANDRIOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93087 KTX-MUN.CHALKIDEON EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93041 KTX-MUN.CHALKIDONOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93183 KTX-MUN.CHANION NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93170 KTX-MUN.CHERSONISSOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93170 KTX-MUN.CHERSONISSOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93059 KTX-MUN.CHIOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93071 KTX-MUN.DESKATIS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93066 KTX-MUN.DIRFION MESSAPION PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93106 KTX-MUN.DORIDOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93031 KTX-MUN.DYTIKHS SAMOU NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93137 KTX-MUN.DYTIKIS ACHAIAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93181 KTX-MUN.EASTERN SAMOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93051 KTX-MUN.ELEFSINA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93224 KTX-MUN.EMMANOUIL PAPPA CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93077 KTX-MUN.ERMIONIDAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93047 KTX-MUN.EVROTA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93132 KTX-MUN.FILOTHEIS-PSYXIKOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93141 KTX-MUN.FLORINAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93160 KTX-MUN.FYLIS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93196 KTX-MUN.GALATSIOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93057 KTX-MUN.GLYFADAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93092 KTX-MUN.GORTYNAS CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93208 KTX-MUN.HLIOUPOLHS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93153 KTX-MUN.IERAPETRAS CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93189 KTX-MUN.IITON ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93149 KTX-MUN.ILIOY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93056 KTX-MUN.KALAMARIAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93085 KTX-MUN.KALAVRITON PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93138 KTX-MUN.KALYMNION PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93097 KTX-MUN.KARDITSAS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93060 KTX-MUN.KERATSINI DRAPETSONA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93130 KTX-MUN.KIFISIAS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93102 KTX-MUN.KILELER NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93054 KTX-MUN.KILKIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93134 KTX-MUN.KORDELIOU EVOSMOY EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93108 KTX-MUN.KORYDALLOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93105 KTX-MUN.KOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93165 KTX-MUN.LAGADA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93166 KTX-MUN.LIXOURIOU ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93070 KTX-MUN.LOKRON NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93090 KTX-MUN.LOUTR AG THEOD EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93088 KTX-MUN.LYKOVRISIS-PEYKIS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93206 KTX-MUN.MALEVIZIOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93177 KTX-MUN.MANDRAS EIDYLLIAS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93163 KTX-MUN.MARATHONA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93167 KTX-MUN.MARKOPOULOU MESOGAIAS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93086 KTX-MUN.METEORON PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93158 KTX-MUN.METSOVOU COOP. OF EPIRUS 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93126 KTX-MUN.MINOA PEDIADAS CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93079 KTX-MUN.MONEMVASIAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93187 KTX-MUN.MOSXATOU-TAVROY EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93072 KTX-MUN.MYKIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93180 KTX-MUN.MYKONOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93171 KTX-MUN.N.PHIL/PHIA-N.CHAL/NA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93048 KTX-MUN.NAFPLIEON ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93076 KTX-MUN.NAXOS-MIKRON KYKLADON EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93107 KTX-MUN.NEAS IONIAS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93195 KTX-MUN.NEAS PROPODIDAS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93220 KTX-MUN.NEAS SMYRNIS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93061 KTX-MUN.NEMEAS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93140 KTX-MUN.NESTORIOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93198 KTX-MUN.NESTOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93127 KTX-MUN.OF ANCIENT OLYMPIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93119 KTX-MUN.OF KIMOLOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93052 KTX-MUN.OF NOTIA KYNOURIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93129 KTX-MUN.OF SKOPELOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93161 KTX-MUN.ORAIOKASTROU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93201 KTX-MUN.ORCHOMENOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93083 KTX-MUN.OROPEDIO LASITHI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93168 KTX-MUN.PAIANIAS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93099 KTX-MUN.PALAIOU FALIROU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93146 KTX-MUN.PALLINIS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93192 KTX-MUN.PAPAGOU XOLARGOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93184 KTX-MUN.PAROU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93075 KTX-MUN.PEIRAIAS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93205 KTX-MUN.PELLAS CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93150 KTX-MUN.PERISTERI ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93154 KTX-MUN.PLATANIA COOP. OF CHANIA 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93091 KTX-MUN.POLYGYROS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93117 KTX-MUN.PREVEZAS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93062 KTX-MUN.PYLIS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93131 KTX-MUN.PYRGOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93143 KTX-MUN.RAFINAS PIKERMIOU ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93073 KTX-MUN.RETHYMNIS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93081 KTX-MUN.SAMIS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge
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93227 KTX-MUN.SARONIKOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93022 KTX-MUN.SERIFOU ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93159 KTX-MUN.SERVION NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93063 KTX-MUN.SHTEIAS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93065 KTX-MUN.SIKION EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93104 KTX-MUN.SKIATHOU NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93124 KTX-MUN.SOFADON PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93095 KTX-MUN.SPARTIS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93135 KTX-MUN.SPATON ARTEMIDAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93190 KTX-MUN.SYMI NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93080 KTX-MUN.SYROS ERMOUPOLI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93197 KTX-MUN.TANAGRAS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93148 KTX-MUN.TEMPON EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93084 KTX-MUN.THERMAIKOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93055 KTX-MUN.THERMIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93093 KTX-MUN.THESSALONIKIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93050 KTX-MUN.THIRAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93094 KTX-MUN.THIVAION PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93156 KTX-MUN.TILOU ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93074 KTX-MUN.TIRNAVOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93053 KTX-MUN.TRIFYLIAS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93049 KTX-MUN.TRIKKAION PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93064 KTX-MUN.VARISVOULASVOULIAGMENIS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93179 KTX-MUN.VIANNOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93082 KTX-MUN.VIRONA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93133 KTX-MUN.VOLOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93223 KTX-MUN.WESTERN LESVOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93202 KTX-MUN.XANTHIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93128 KTX-MUN.XIROMEROU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93173 KTX-MUN.ZITSAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93807 KYANA HELLAS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90487 KYDON THE HEART CITY HOTEL ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92822 KYRIAKOS GIONTAMPALIS & CO. GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91496 KYSO SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94788 L PAPANIKOLAS AND CO (LOW TAX) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94120 L. ASVESTAS - E. KAPOTOU O.E. CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91938 L’OREAL HELLAS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92027 LA MEAT MAISON SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92227 La Petite jumelle / P.ORPHANOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91735 LAB ALPHA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91236 LAION RENTAL S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92103 LAKONIA CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91218 LAMDA DOMH (FORMER LAMDA DOMI) PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93942 LAMDA STAR SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91130 LANA S.A.R.L. ALPHA BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

93474 LANARAS FRESKOKATEYYGM. PRODUCTS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90543 LAOUDI BROS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92333 LARISA FLATS S.A. EUROBANK No charge Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90839 LARISSA CHAMBER NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91195 LASSITHI CHAMBER ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92246 LAVA SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91859 LAZYVAN.COM ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92558 LEADER LTD PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94252 LEADER SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94722 LEANDROS TRADING EE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91508 LEARNING EDUCATIONAL CU ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92151 LEARNITY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90721 LEASEPLAN HELLAS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92257 LEFKADA PALLAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91149 LENOVO EXCLUSIVE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90589 LEONTEIOS SCHOOL OF NEA SMYRNI (FORMER LEONTIOS SCHOOL OF ATHENS NEA SMYRNI) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90588 LEONTIOS SCHOOL OF ATHENS – PATISSION EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94158 LEONTZINI I. A.E. KREATON PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92628 LESAFR HELLAS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91188 LESVOS CHAMBER EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91751 LESVOS OIL ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91455 LEVANTE FERRIES GROUP PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91803 LEVE SARONIKOS FERRIS N.E. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91836 LIA FARM SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91731 LIAGOS ATHANASIOS EUROBANK No charge Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94665 LIAKOPOULOS AEBE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94648 LIAKOPOULOS KAI SYNERGATES DIKAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92310 LIDIS SINGLE MEMBER S.A. (FORMER LIDIS HELLENIC HOLDINGS PC) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93660 LIKOUDIS AGGELOS EE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91269 LIMNIDIS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90977 Linde Hellas LTD EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91345 LITO SA CLINIC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93502 LKD LIKOUDIS EE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91353 LLUMAR HELLAS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91100 LOGICSOFT PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94101 LOGIKA LTD LOGISTICS SERVICES EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93895 LOGOFIN IKE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92873 LOKALS PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93512 LONG BEACH-TOURIST ENTERPRISE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94214 LOUKATOU VENETIA IOANNIS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91220 LOVE FASHION POINT ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94026 LSS REAL ESTATE MON IKE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91770 LTD EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 Not offered No charge

90363 LYCEE FRANCOHELLEN. DELACROIX ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91578 LYSI-THERM ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92443 M. KOSTALA & CO. GP / AUTOPA HELLAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91255 M2 INSURANCE S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91937 MACEDONIA PALLAS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91842 MAGIC SEA FERRIES (FORMER) PLAXIVEN CONSULTING LTD ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91207 MAGIC STREAMS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92365 Magnus NPL Finance DAC PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92157 MAKRI TOURISTIC AND COMMERCIAL SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92951 MALIK DEVELOPMENT04 SINGLE MEMBER EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge
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91902 MANESSIS TRAVEL ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94058 MANOUTZIS STYLIANOS ALEXANDROS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91251 MANTIS TRADING S.A. (FORMER ATTRACTION SOLUTIONS SA) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91447 MANTIS WINERY S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94154 MANTOUDI LINES N.E. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94550 MARGARIS BAKERY PRODUCTS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91575 MARINA GOUVION ONLY S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91576 MARINA LEFKADAS ONLY S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91574 MARINA ZEAS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92114 MARINATOS PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91835 MARKET TOYS GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91923 MARMALADY CLOTHING BAR SM PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94728 MARMARA GONIANAKI AVEE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91748 MASTER MARTINI HELLAS LTD EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94628 MASTORAKIS ACCOUNTING OFFICE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94405 MASTORAKOS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91377 MAXI SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92035 MAXIM KALTSIDIS TIRES SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90181 MAXIMA SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93853 MAXX MOTORS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92730 MCM MATTRESSES BEDS GRECO STROM ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91315 MEAT-NET EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92889 MED BUS AND TRUCK centre PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91614 MEDIHUB CHRISTOS KON DIMOPOULOS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92198 MEDIRAY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94278 MEDITERRA GLOBAL ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91142 Mediterrania SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94164 MEDTRONIC HELLAS SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91230 MEGA BROKERS S.A. (FORMER MEGA INSURANCE SOCIÉTÉ ANONYME) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91312 MEGA CORPORATE INSURANCE PC (FORMER) MEGA INSURANSE PC REAL ESTATE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91308 MEGA SERVICE ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91965 MEGAFITNESS.GR SM PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92076 MEGALI ELLADIKI GI PC EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91238 MEGAS GYROS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93688 MEGASOFT S.A EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94180 MEGAWATT SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92185 MEGKA PRAKTORIAKI ASFALISEON SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90546 MEGO EE (FORMER Mego - AkE Paparitsidis GP) PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

90172 MELISSA - KIKIZAS SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91203 MEMNON TRAVEL-GOUNARAS DIMITRIOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94565 MERAMVELIOTAKIS KONSTANTINOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90831 MERCEDES BENZ (FORMER) MERCEDES BENZ HELLAS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90545 MESSARITIS RENEWALS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91120 MESSINIA CHAMBER NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90332 Metadosis (FORMER Metadosis Wireless ISP) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92598 METAL DETECTORS-VARDAKA AIK. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94519 METALEASE LEASING SOLUTIONS SPV EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94245 METALEASE SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92263 METALOR SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90134 METMPA S.A. BABALIS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90135 METPA LTD. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93969 METRON S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91346 METROPOLITAN JENERAL SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94329 MEXICO FINANCE DAC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90464
Mi Store Online Orders (FORMER Info Quest Tech/gies-MiStore Web (FORMER QUEST 

TECHNOLOGIES – Mi STORE)
NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93572 MICHAEL PROCOS S.A. NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90741 MICHELIN ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92337 MICHELIOUDAKIS PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92747 MICHELIS IOANNIS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92266 MICROSMART PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90322 MILE HELLAS LTD NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91596 MILLS OF SAINT MARINA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92284 MINERVA SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90663 MINETTA- GENERAL INSURANCE ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90783 MINETTA-LIFE INSURANCE ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93801 MINOA AROANIA EKP PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90443 Minoan Lines - Payments ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93914 MITILINOS ACCOUNTING AND TAX EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92228 MIX. ORFANOS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93373 ML CONSULTANTS GP - FARMER SECRET ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92192 MOBIAK SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92862 MOBILE TECHNOLOGY SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94090 MOBILOS ΜΟΝ.ΙΚΕ EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93689 modulus SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91413 MONOSETO ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92346 MONOTEZ ICSA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93582 MONZA NPL FINANCE DAC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91344 MOTHER CLINIC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94073 MOTOCRAFT EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91235 MOTODIKTYO S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90664 MOTODYNAMIKI S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93846 MOTOSTUFF MON A.E EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92297 MOTOWAY GEORGIOS KAMPRANIS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93741 MOUMOUZI BROS GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93461 MOURDOUKOUTAS ASH PC ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92549 MOUSTAFERIS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93805 MOUTZIKOS ASTERIOS E-OIKIA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94298 MR BEAN AE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90386 MSU Exams Anatolia College ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90717 MSU Exams Deree College ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93445 MSYSTEMS PC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90848 MTEL ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92786 MULTISTORAGE.GR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93860 MUN. AMORGOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94322 MUN. METEORA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93720 MUN. OF NEA IONIA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94149 MUN. OF PYLAIA CHORTIATIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93855 MUN.NEAPOLIS SYKEON PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge
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94465 MUNCIPALITY OF PAGGAIO ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94806 MUNIC. PORT FUND OF HERSONISOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90776 MUNICIPAL BUSINESS OF RHODES WATER SUPPLY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90292 MUNICIPAL NURSERY OF THESSALONIKI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91538 MUNICIPAL PORT FUND OF CHANIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93410 MUNICIPAL PORT FUND OF MILOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91543 MUNICIPAL PORT FUND OF NAXOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91297 MUNICIPALITY OF AGIAS PARASKEVI EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90346 MUNICIPALITY OF AGIOS DIMITRIOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90522 MUNICIPALITY OF AGIOS NIKOLAOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90048 MUNICIPALITY OF AGISTRIOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91136 MUNICIPALITY OF AGRAFON EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91444 MUNICIPALITY OF AGRINIO EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91764 MUNICIPALITY OF AIGALEO EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90054 MUNICIPALITY OF AIGIALIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90126 MUNICIPALITY OF AIGINA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90554 MUNICIPALITY OF AKTIOS - VONITSA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94385 MUNICIPALITY OF ALEXANDROUPOLI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90150 MUNICIPALITY OF ALIARTOS, THESPIES EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91423 MUNICIPALITY OF ALIMOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93906 MUNICIPALITY OF ALMOPIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92172 MUNICIPALITY OF ALMYROS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90916 MUNICIPALITY OF ALONISIS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91484 MUNICIPALITY OF AMARIO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90468 MUNICIPALITY OF AMAROUSI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90228 MUNICIPALITY OF AMFIKLIA ELATEIA PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90263 MUNICIPALITY OF AMFILOCHIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91531 MUNICIPALITY OF AMYNTAIOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91204 MUNICIPALITY OF ANATOLIKA SAMOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93520 MUNICIPALITY OF ANCIENT OLYMPIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93374 MUNICIPALITY OF ANDRAVIDA KYLLINI NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91163 MUNICIPALITY OF ANDRITSAINA - KRESTENA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90383 MUNICIPALITY OF ANDROS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91226 MUNICIPALITY OF APOKORON COOP. OF CHANIA 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90256 MUNICIPALITY OF ARGITHEAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90042 MUNICIPALITY OF ARGOS ORESTIKOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92992 MUNICIPALITY OF ARGOS-MYKINES EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92067 MUNICIPALITY OF ARGOSTOLI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90962 MUNICIPALITY OF ARISTOTLE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91133 MUNICIPALITY OF ARTAION EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90034 MUNICIPALITY OF ARTICLES OF PATIENTS CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93417 MUNICIPALITY OF ASPROPYRGOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91863 MUNICIPALITY OF ASTYPALAIA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90284 MUNICIPALITY OF ATHENS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90446 MUNICIPALITY OF BYRONA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91388 MUNICIPALITY OF CENTRAL CORFU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90053 MUNICIPALITY OF CENTRAL TZOUMERKA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92282 MUNICIPALITY OF CHAIDARI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91441 MUNICIPALITY OF CHALANDRI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91420 MUNICIPALITY OF CHALKIDA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90127 MUNICIPALITY OF CHANIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93893 MUNICIPALITY OF CHIOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91485 MUNICIPALITY OF DAFNI - YMITTOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92745 MUNICIPALITY OF DELPHI NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91989 MUNICIPALITY OF DELTA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91855 MUNICIPALITY OF DIMOS PINEIOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90843 MUNICIPALITY OF DIONYSOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90360 MUNICIPALITY OF DIRFYON MESSAPI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91727 MUNICIPALITY OF DISTOMO, ARACHOVA, ANTIKYRA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90994 MUNICIPALITY OF DODONIS COOP. OF EPIRUS 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90243 MUNICIPALITY OF DOMOKOS PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

90050 MUNICIPALITY OF DORIDA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90196 MUNICIPALITY OF DOXATOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91102 MUNICIPALITY OF DRAMA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90064 MUNICIPALITY OF DYTIKI SAMOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91214 MUNICIPALITY OF EORDEA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90932 MUNICIPALITY OF ERIMANTHOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90650 MUNICIPALITY OF EUROTA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93679 MUNICIPALITY OF FAISTOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91379 MUNICIPALITY OF FARSALA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90279 MUNICIPALITY OF FILIATA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90382 MUNICIPALITY OF FILLI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90482 MUNICIPALITY OF FILOTHEI - PSYCHIKO EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91760 MUNICIPALITY OF FLORINA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91715 MUNICIPALITY OF FOLEGANDROS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92680 MUNICIPALITY OF GAVDOS COOP. OF CHANIA 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91342 MUNICIPALITY OF GORTYNA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92330 MUNICIPALITY OF GORTYNIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90271 MUNICIPALITY OF HELLENIC PAPPA CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94424 MUNICIPALITY OF HERAKLIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90521 MUNICIPALITY OF HERAKLION ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92921 MUNICIPALITY OF HERAKLION ATTICA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91296 MUNICIPALITY OF HEROIC CITY OF NAOUSSA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91814 MUNICIPALITY OF HEROIC ISLAND OF KASOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90678 MUNICIPALITY OF HERSONISOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90278 MUNICIPALITY OF HYDRA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90927 Municipality of Ierapetra (FORMER MUNICIPALITY OF IERAPETRA) CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91332 MUNICIPALITY OF IGOUMENITSA COOP. OF EPIRUS 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91364 MUNICIPALITY OF IKARIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90045 MUNICIPALITY OF ILIDA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90490 MUNICIPALITY OF ILIOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90337 MUNICIPALITY OF ILIOUPOLIS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91227 MUNICIPALITY OF ISTIA AIDIOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92819 MUNICIPALITY OF ITHACA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91717 MUNICIPALITY OF KAISARIANI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92168 MUNICIPALITY OF KALAMARIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90335 MUNICIPALITY OF KALAMATA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90905 MUNICIPALITY OF KALAVRITA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge
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91992 MUNICIPALITY OF KALLITHEA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91856 MUNICIPALITY OF KALYMNIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90269 MUNICIPALITY OF KAMENON VOURLON (FORMER MUNICIPALITY OF MOLOS AG.KONSTANTINOS) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91916 MUNICIPALITY OF KARDITSA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90244 MUNICIPALITY OF KARPATHOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90924 MUNICIPALITY OF KARPENISI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90715 MUNICIPALITY OF KARYSTOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90234 MUNICIPALITY OF KASSANDRA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90014 MUNICIPALITY OF KASTORIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93595 MUNICIPALITY OF KATERINI ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90458 MUNICIPALITY OF KAVALA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91839 MUNICIPALITY OF KEAS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90319 MUNICIPALITY OF KEFALONIA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90476 MUNICIPALITY OF KERATSINI - DRAPETSONA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90355 MUNICIPALITY OF KIFISSIA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91148 MUNICIPALITY OF KILKIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93997 MUNICIPALITY OF KIMOLOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90327 MUNICIPALITY OF KISSAMOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90011 MUNICIPALITY OF KOLINDROS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91123 MUNICIPALITY OF KOMOTINI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92305 MUNICIPALITY OF KONITSA PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

91261 MUNICIPALITY OF KORDELIO EVOSMOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90270 MUNICIPALITY OF KORINTHIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92792 MUNICIPALITY OF KORYDALLOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90595 MUNICIPALITY OF KOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90151 MUNICIPALITY OF KOZANI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90615 MUNICIPALITY OF KROPIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90290 MUNICIPALITY OF KYTHIRA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90065 MUNICIPALITY OF KYTHNOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90448 MUNICIPALITY OF LAMIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90633 MUNICIPALITY OF LARISSA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91162 MUNICIPALITY OF LAVREOTIKI NATIONAL BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

90978 MUNICIPALITY OF LEFKADA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90252 MUNICIPALITY OF LEIPSOI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90979 MUNICIPALITY OF LESVOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90317 MUNICIPALITY OF LEVADES CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90080 MUNICIPALITY OF LIMNI PLASTIRA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90981 MUNICIPALITY OF LIMNOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90075 MUNICIPALITY OF LOCRIS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91168 MUNICIPALITY OF LOUTRAKI EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91716 MUNICIPALITY OF LYKOVRISI PEFKI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90906 MUNICIPALITY OF MAKRAKOMI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90016 MUNICIPALITY OF MALEVIZI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90043 MUNICIPALITY OF MANDRA-EIDYLLIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90894 MUNICIPALITY OF MARATHON EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90938 MUNICIPALITY OF MARKOPOULO EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91941 MUNICIPALITY OF MARONEIA SAPON PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90367 MUNICIPALITY OF MEGALOPOLI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91970 MUNICIPALITY OF MESSINI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91122 MUNICIPALITY OF METAMORPHOSI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91303 MUNICIPALITY OF MILOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91532 MUNICIPALITY OF MINOA PEDIADAS CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90974 MUNICIPALITY OF MONEMVASIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91874 MUNICIPALITY OF MOSCHATO-TAVROS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90037 MUNICIPALITY OF MYKI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91233 MUNICIPALITY OF MYKONOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92548 MUNICIPALITY OF MYLOPOTAMOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90051 MUNICIPALITY OF N. FILADELFIA- N. CHALKIDONA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90194 MUNICIPALITY OF NAFPAKTIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90357 MUNICIPALITY OF NAFPLIO ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91295 MUNICIPALITY OF NAXOS-SMALL CYCLADES EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90261 MUNICIPALITY OF NEA PROPONTIDA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90381 MUNICIPALITY OF NEA SMYRNI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91782 MUNICIPALITY OF NEA ZICHNI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90447 MUNICIPALITY OF NEMEA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91144 MUNICIPALITY OF NESTORIO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91471 MUNICIPALITY OF NESTOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90027 MUNICIPALITY OF NIKAIA AGIOS IOANNIS RENTIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92402 MUNICIPALITY OF NIKOLAOS SKOUFA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90020 MUNICIPALITY OF NISYROS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90366 MUNICIPALITY OF NORTH KYNOURIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91341 MUNICIPALITY OF NORTHERN CORFU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93500 MUNICIPALITY OF NORTHERN TZOUMERKON COOP. OF EPIRUS 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90534 MUNICIPALITY OF OICHALIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93529 MUNICIPALITY OF OINOUSSES NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90129 MUNICIPALITY OF ORAIOKASTRO EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90012 MUNICIPALITY OF ORCHOMENOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93567 MUNICIPALITY OF OROPEDIO OF LASITHI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90231 MUNICIPALITY OF OROPOS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90236 MUNICIPALITY OF PAIANIA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91837 MUNICIPALITY OF PAIONIA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90258 MUNICIPALITY OF PALAIO FALIRO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90480 MUNICIPALITY OF PALAMAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90864 MUNICIPALITY OF PALLINI (ENTERPRISES) EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90863 MUNICIPALITY OF PALLINI (INDIVIDUALS) EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90226 MUNICIPALITY OF PAPAGOS CHOLARGOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90901 MUNICIPALITY OF PARANESTI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90069 MUNICIPALITY OF PARGA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90594 MUNICIPALITY OF PAROS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90033 MUNICIPALITY OF PATMOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90026 MUNICIPALITY OF PATRAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91365 MUNICIPALITY OF PAVLOU MELA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90047 MUNICIPALITY OF PAXOI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91347 MUNICIPALITY OF PELLA CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92380 MUNICIPALITY OF PENTELI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91187 MUNICIPALITY OF PERISTERI ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90259 MUNICIPALITY OF PETROUPOLI NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91105 MUNICIPALITY OF PIRAEUS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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93811 MUNICIPALITY OF POGONI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90934 MUNICIPALITY OF POLYGYROS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90983 MUNICIPALITY OF POROS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90411 MUNICIPALITY OF PRESPES PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92396 MUNICIPALITY OF PREVEZA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91827 MUNICIPALITY OF PROSOTSANI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90061 MUNICIPALITY OF PYLI NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91378 MUNICIPALITY OF PYRGOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90283 MUNICIPALITY OF RAFINA PIKERMI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90183 MUNICIPALITY OF RETHYMNO ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91728 MUNICIPALITY OF RHODES NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90528 MUNICIPALITY OF SAINT ANARGYROS - KAMATEROS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91744 MUNICIPALITY OF SALAMINA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92154 MUNICIPALITY OF SAMI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90687 MUNICIPALITY OF SARONIKOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90060 MUNICIPALITY OF SERIFOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90171 MUNICIPALITY OF SERRES CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90059 MUNICIPALITY OF SERVIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91260 MUNICIPALITY OF SFAKIA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90049 MUNICIPALITY OF SIFNOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91771 MUNICIPALITY OF SIKINOS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 Not offered No charge

91128 MUNICIPALITY OF SIKYONIA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90374 MUNICIPALITY OF SINTIKI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90359 MUNICIPALITY OF SITHONIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90359 MUNICIPALITY OF SITHONIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90958 MUNICIPALITY OF SOULIO NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90262 MUNICIPALITY OF SOUTH KYNOURIA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91146 MUNICIPALITY OF SOUTH PILIO NATIONAL BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91361 MUNICIPALITY OF SOUTHERN CORFU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90233 MUNICIPALITY OF SPARTA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90950 MUNICIPALITY OF SPATA ARTEMIDOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90237 MUNICIPALITY OF SPETSES NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93885 MUNICIPALITY OF ST. VASILEIOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90943 MUNICIPALITY OF STYLIDA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91283 MUNICIPALITY OF SYROS ERMOUPOLI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90247 MUNICIPALITY OF TANAGRA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90532 MUNICIPALITY OF THASSOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92281 MUNICIPALITY OF THERMAIKOS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92156 MUNICIPALITY OF THERMI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90325 MUNICIPALITY OF THERMOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91153 MUNICIPALITY OF THIRA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90091 MUNICIPALITY OF THIVAION PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90416 MUNICIPALITY OF TINOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92382 MUNICIPALITY OF TOPIROS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91743 MUNICIPALITY OF TRIFILIA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92480 MUNICIPALITY OF TRIKAIA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90276 Municipality of Tripoli EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90197 MUNICIPALITY OF TRIZINIA-METHANA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91506 MUNICIPALITY OF TYRNAVOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90519 MUNICIPALITY OF VARIS VOULAS VOULIAGMENIS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90973 MUNICIPALITY OF VELOS-VOCHAS (RECOGNITION 07/12/2020) (ANENERGOS APO3 / 12/2018) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91583 MUNICIPALITY OF VELVENTOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94309 MUNICIPALITY OF VERIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92891 MUNICIPALITY OF VIANNOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90111 MUNICIPALITY OF VOLOS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90188 MUNICIPALITY OF VOLVI NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90898 MUNICIPALITY OF VRILISSIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92221 MUNICIPALITY OF WESTERN ACHAIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 2.5 No charge

94251 MUNICIPALITY OF WESTERN LESVOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90028 MUNICIPALITY OF WESTERN MANI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91591 MUNICIPALITY OF XANTHI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90070 MUNICIPALITY OF XIROMERO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90071 MUNICIPALITY OF XYLOKASTRO - EUROSTINA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91778 MUNICIPALITY OF ZACHAROS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90967 MUNICIPALITY OF ZAGORA MOURESIOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91498 MUNICIPALITY OF ZAGORIO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90035 MUNICIPALITY OF ZIROS NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90291 MUNICIPALITY OF ZITSA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90531 MUNICIPALITY OF ZOGRAFOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93704 MUTUAL ASSURANCE NET SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92354 My Flat Fleming PC PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92355 My Nest RED SA PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92762 MY PAY SA COOP. OF KARDITSA 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91463 MY WAY TAXI ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91871 MYFLAT-IKOS PC PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

93626 MYLOI AFON MARRA AE PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91555 MYLOI LOULI S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91125 MYRTEA SA - PETROLEUM PRODUCTS COMPANY ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92866 N. KOROMILAS GP- IT RALATIONS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94056 N. VARVERIS - MODA BAGNO SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90586 N.G.U. INSURANCE BROKERS (FORMER MTS INSURANCE CONSULTANTS) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94637 NAFTIKO APOMAXIKO TAMEIO NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91825 NATA FASHION PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91963 NATA GARMENTS PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91962 NATALIA AND TATIANA VARDA PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91786 NATAST ELECTRICAL APPLICATIONS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93565 NATIONAL COLLEGE OF GREECE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90643 NATIONAL INSURANCE EYEL SYNTAXI NATIONAL BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90401 NATIONAL LAND REGISTRY (former National Land Registry). Land Registry and Mapping) (1) PIRAEUS BANK No charge 0.8 No charge 2.5 No charge

91869 NATURA EMFIALOTIKI SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90797
NATURAL GAS EEE (Electricity - Gas) (FORMER NATURAL GAS - GREECE) ET. ENERGY) (FORMER 

NATURAL GAS ATTICA S.A.)
ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93658 NATURAL PRODUCTS MON. IKE ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91473 NBG QuickPay (FORMER) B2B PAY PayNow (FORMER) B2B PAY SOLUTION NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90858 NEA ODOS S.A. PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90365 NEKYA DIGITAL MARKETING EUROBANK No charge Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93635 NEOCOM SATO - ENTOS (FORMER NEOCON SA) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93956 NEOSOFT EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90557 NEQUS REP SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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94294 NERA KRITIS S.A. NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90389 NESPRESSO HELLAS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90388 NESTLE HELLAS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94504 NETCORE IKE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92946 NETSTUDIO MARKETING EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90199 NEW DEMOCRACY ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91210 NEW YORK COLLEGE ATHENS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91211 NEW YORK COLLEGE THESSALONIKI EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94795 NEWSOFTWARE OE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92095 NICOLAS REPANIS ABEE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93749 NICOS LAZARIDIS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90217 NICTECH CrediaBank 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92644 NIDODILEDA SM PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91586 NIKARTE M.I.K.E. EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92924 Niki by Paylink ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93794 NIKITAS KOTHROS SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94094 NIKOLAIDIS SPYRIDON EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92479 NIKOLAOS RANTOS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93830 NIKOLIS GROUP SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93784 NIKOS MIGOS AND CO LP - BLUEMED EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91783 NIKOSTOYS.GR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91324 NIVIS MGA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93940 NIVIS MGA WISH PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90763 NN HELLAS (FORMER NN Hellas II) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90767 NN HELLAS LIFE PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90136 NOBACCO SM SA (FORMER NOBACCO SA) EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94068 North Insurance EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92342 NORTONLINE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91816 NOS AGENTS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91848 NOS BROKERS GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94061 NOTARA ANNA IKE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90520 Notarial Chamber e-auctions (FORMER Notarial Coll. Athens) EUROBANK No charge Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94622 Notarial Chamber Wills Registry (FORMER SSEAPAD NOTARY ASSOCIATION) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92445 NOTICE CONTENT AND SERVICES EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93620 Nouro.Service EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91243 NOVA BUILDINGS GROUP ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92512 NOVA REAL ESTATE SERVICES SM PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90190 NOVA/ex-WIND (Mobile/Fixed/TV) (FORMER) Nova/ex-Wind (Mobile/Fixed/TV) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91502 NOVATRON SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91503 NOVATRON SEC DISTRIBUTION S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92122 NOVELCOMM ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90358 NOVIBET EUROBANK 0.8 No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90674 NP INSURANCE - CUSTOMERS (FORMER NP INSURANCE - CUSTOMER PAYMENTS) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90218 NP INSURANCE-PAYM. COLLABORATORS (FORMER NP INSURANCE-COLLABORATORS PAYMENTS) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90525 nrg - Fysiko Aerio Epixeiriseis EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90524 nrg - Fysiko Aerio Idiotes EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90254 nrg - Reyma Epixeiriseis EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90255 nrg - Reyma Idiotes EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92938 NTOULAKIS PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93640 NUTRICHEF MONOPROSOPI IKE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92197 NUTRITIONAL SYSTEMS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90946 O.A.E.P. NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92345 O.MIND CREATIVES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94017 O.P.F.O.T.P.P.A. EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91569 OAED EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92136 OAK CAVA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92111 OCTABIT SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92832 Odiaxeiristis-PRANTSIDOU MARIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91791 ODINSON ENERGY - Enterprise NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91790 ODINSON ENERGY - Individuals NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91793 ODINSON N. GAS - Enterprise NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91792 ODINSON N. GAS - Individuals NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91831 ODONT MAGNESIA ASSOCIATION EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92701 OFFICEPLUS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90208 OGA EMPLOYERS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90205 OGA INSURED PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94404 OHONOS SNACK A.B.E ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94071 OIKOANALYSI-IOSIFIDIS NIKIFOROS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91309 OIKOSERVICE ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93443 OIKOSTIRIKSI BUILDING FEES MANAG. EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93856 OKEANOS 180 MOIRES IKE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91326 OKTO WALLET CrediaBank 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91499 OLK / GON PATH / GON GREECE COMPANY ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90265 OLYMPIAKI BREWERY S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93476 OLYMPIAN FERRIES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90315 OLYMPIC FOODS LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92286 OLYMPIC MARINE SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90879 OMNINET M. LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90350 OMONIA TRANS EUROBANK No charge Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92267 ON SOCIETY EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92449 ONASSIS CARDIAC SURGERY CENTRE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91281 ONE ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94221 ONE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS IKE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92374 ONE RETAIL NORTH SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90976 ONE-STOP-SHOP PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90493 OPANDA LEPL EUROBANK No charge Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90802 OPAP S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90805 OPAP-PROCEDURE PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93700 OPEL HELLAS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92586 OPERATING OPERATOR OF THESSALONIKI EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94416 OPTIMA SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91767 OPTISOFT - G DAVOS AND B VAGDAS (FORMER) G. DAVOS-V.VAGDAS & CO. GP NATIONAL BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94476 ORAMA CONSTRUCTION E.E ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94693 ORAMA DIAHEIRISTIKI EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92140 ORAMA GOGOU BROS GP EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92476 ORANGE LIFT SM SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91875 ORFIUM MUSIC RIGHTS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90186
ORGANISATION OF FARMERS MARKETS-TRADERS (FORMER FARMERS’ MARKETS-TRADERS’ 

ASSOCIATION)
PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90187
ORGANISATION OF PRODUCERS MARKETS-TRADERS (FORMER PRODUCERS’ MARKETS-TRADERS’ 

ASSOCIATION)
PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91806 ORGANISMOS LIMENOS HERAKLION EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91171 ORGANISMOS LIMENOS PIRAEUS S.A. NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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91861 ORGANISMOS LIMENOS THESSALONIKI PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90772 ORGANIZATION OF INDUSTRIAL PROPERTY - O.B.I. ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93553 ORGANOSI Common Charges (FORMAER GARGAKIS STEFANOS & SIA OE) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92119 ORION X SECURITISATION DAC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92070 ORIZON 1964 PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93737 ORIZON TELECOM PRIVATE (FORMER CELL MOBILE INDIVIDUALS) CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90952 ORPHEE BEINOGLOU S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93429 Ostracon Ltd EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90304 OTE REAL ESTATE SA - ENERGY NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90305 OTE REAL ESTATE SA - RENT NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90968 OTIS ANELKYSTIRES-K. KLIMAKES ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92553 P AND K. GARAVELAS & CO. GP EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92718 P.GIAVASI BROS GP XEN.GLARENTZA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92124 PA SOLUTIONS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94085 PA.SY.S.P.A.-YP.OIK.L.D.T. EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94463 PADERIS BROS COMPANY NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91129 PAGKAKIS C AND I ICSA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94239 PAKOBAZAAR-BLUE MATRIX PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94088 PALEOCHORINOS PANAGIOTIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94039 PALMYRA - CREDITABLE OPPORT FUND NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90106 PAN. COLL. PHYSICAL THERAPY - PSF PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92367 PANAGIA DAFNIOTISSA N.E. PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94773 PANAGIOTOPOULOS K SYNERGATES IKE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94259 PANELLINIA SA YEE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90989 PANEPISTIMIO AIGAIOU EL.E. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90634 PANHELLENIC MEDICAL ASSOCIATION ALPHA BANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90731 PANHELLENIC SOCIALIST MOVEMENT EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93467 PANIK ENTERTAINMENT GROUP EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92112 PANMARIN SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92519 PANOURGIAS & CO. GP PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92265 PANTAENIUS HELLAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92066 PANTAZOS ORESTIS OF ALEXANDER EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92377 PANTELIS K DONOUPOGLOU SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91621 PANTELIS ZISIS & CO. GP EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91876 PAPADAKIS LEON & CO. MyOffice (FORMER) PAPADAKIS LEON & CO. GP EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92933 PAPAFOTIKAS IASONAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94121 PAPAGIANNAKOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92804 PAPAGIANNI BROS S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90673 Papaki.com (FORMER PAPAKI LTD) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92459 PAPOUTSANIS SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91349 PartnerNET ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92535 PASIOURAS ALEXANDROS - DECOMAGIC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94118 passionfashion PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92442 PATAKIS S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92087 PATERAKI INSURANCE GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91807 PATERAKI S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92576 PATRAS BROADBAND PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91240 PATSAOURAS ILIAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90933 Paybybank NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92397 PayGate EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91617 PCDC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92347 PEGASUS POLYMERS HELLAS SM SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91525 PELLA CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93597 PELOPONNESE OLIVE OIL NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91279 PERFECT CLEAN ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91247 PERSEAS HELLAS PC PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91350 PERSEUS HEALTH MERIMNA S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90919 PERSONAL INSURANCE Gen Ins. SA EUROBANK 0.8 No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94654 PERSONAL SECURITY E.E. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92361 PETROCOL SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93776 PETROGAZ A.E.E. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90597 PETROHEAT ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91229 PETROLCO MANAGEMENT ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93426 PETROS BLATZAS S.A. PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90917 PFIZER HELLAS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90592 Phaistos Networks SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91977 PHARM ANIMAL SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91185 Pharm24.gr ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91492 PHARMA KOUKAKI S.A. EUROBANK No charge Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91299 PHARMA MITSOPOULOS AKVEEK ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92407 PHARMACEUTICAL ASSOCIATION OF EVIA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94062 PHARMACY OF ATHENS IKE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90853 PHARMASERV LILLY SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94093 PHYSIS LABORATORY EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90656 PIERRE FABRE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91327 PIGASOS S.A. CONFECTIONERY-FOOD EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91714 PIGES KOSTILATA S.A. NATIONAL BANK No charge Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92126 PILLAR FINANCE D.A.C EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91475 PINDOS APSI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93889 PINEWOOD SCHOOLS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92325 PIRAEUS AEPEY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90926 PIRAEUS CHAMBER OF CRAFTS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93726 PITTAS GEO.KTI.MA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93698 PITTAS VASILIOS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91752 PK DATA MEPE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94409 PLASTIKA - K. KOTRONIS ABEE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91208 PLUS SOCIAL OPERATIONS OF GREECE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90352 POINTER.GR PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93733 POLARIS EPE MESITEIAS ASFALISEON ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93732 POLARIS PRAKTORES ASFALISEON IKE ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94801 POLYDIACHEIRISI L.P. EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90553 POLYGON FACILITY SERVICES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91461 POLYGON FS BUILDING SERVICES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91847 PORFYROUSA SHIPPING COMPANY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92231 PORSCHE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93909 PORT FUND OF ZAKYNTHOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94065 PORTO HYDRA VILLAGE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92907 PORTOBELLOS - KOTROTSIOS SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94791 POSEIDONOS MANAGEMENT 20 PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94681 POSIDONIA EXHIBITIONS SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93465 POTOPIIA AIGIOU / KAVINO S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90773 PPC CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90573 PPC - CORPORATE CUSTOMERS CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91010 PPC ELECTRICITY CHARGING CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90881 PPC MUNICIPAL BODIES (LAW 4512/2018) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90570 PPC NATURAL GAS CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90571 PPC NATURAL GAS ENTERPRISE CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92900 PPC Photovoltaic-Active Services CrediaBank 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90874 PPC-PRICING AND AGENTS CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90847 PRAKTIKER HELLAS S.A. EUROBANK No charge 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90729 PRAXIA BANK (FORMER CREDICOM CONSUMER FINANCE BANK SA) ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94547 PRAXIS BROKERS PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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92390 PRAXITELIS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91539 PREMIUM CAR LEASES SM S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92670 PREMIUM SPORTS CLUB YDRIA SM PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91593 PRENATAL SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91850 PREPAID INSURANCE PRO ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93633 PRESSIOUS ARVANITIDIS S.A. NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90884 PREVEZA CHAMBER COOP. OF EPIRUS 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92590 Pricefox.gr - Home Insurance ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91452 Pricefox.gr - Vehicle Insurance (FORMER Pricefox.gr) ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91603 PRINTEC SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92514 PRIVATE CLINIC AGIOS GEORGIOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94720 PRO NET EXPLORER ΙΚΕ ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91577 PROACTIVE SM SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94256 PROBANK SA YEE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91177 PROFARM SA PHARMACEUTICAL EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91101 PROFESSIONAL AND CRAFT CHAMBER OF RHODOPE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90639 PROFESSIONAL CHAMBER OF ATHENS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90840
PROFESSIONAL CHAMBER THESSALONIKI (FORMER PROFESSIONAL CHAMBER OF THESSALONIKI 

LPPL)
PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90998 PROFESSIONALS CHAMBER OF PIRAEUS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94192 PROJECTYOU LTD ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93701 PRONETWORKS - ANTONAKIS NIKOLAOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91605 PRONOM ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94297 PROPER ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94609 PROTEAS - KOINOXRISTA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90676 PROTERGIA (WATT-VOLT) Enter.-Electricity (FORMER WATT VOLT SA - Enterprise) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90675 PROTERGIA (WATT-VOLT) Enter.-Electricity (FORMER WATT VOLT SA - Individuals) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90550 PROTERGIA (WATT-VOLT) N. Gas (FORMER WATT VOLT SA - Natural Gas) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90861 PROTERGIA S.A. ENTERPRISE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90860 PROTERGIA S.A. INDIVIDUALS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93753 PROTOPORIA AE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92499 PROTYPO KENTRO V.GIANNOPOULOU OE (FORMER PROTYPO KENTRO - V. GIANNOPOULOU) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93473 PROVIDER OF INFORMATION SOLUTIONS S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92047 PRUDENTIAL ACTUARIAL CONSULTANTS ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92255 PSARRAS IOANNIS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91307 PSCOM UNIFIED COMMUNICATIONS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92500 PSICHOGIOS PUBLICATIONS SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93488 PSO ATHENS (FORMER ATHENS REG. DEPT) EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93491 PSO CRETE (FORMER CRETE REG. DEPT) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93490 PSO OF CENTRAL GREECE (FORMER REG. DPT. OF CENTRAL GREECE) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93489 PSO OF NORTHERN GREECE (FORMER REG. DPT. OF NORTHERN GREECE) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93492 PSO OF SOUTH-WEST GREECE (FORMER REG. DPT. OF SOUTH-WEST GREECE) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93493 PSO PIRAEUS AND ISLANDS DEPARTMENT (FORMERLY REG. DPT. OF PIRAEUS AND ISLANDS) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91271
PUBLIC RETAIL SA (FORMER) PUBLIC (RETAILWORLD SM SA) PUBLIC RETAIL SA (FORMER 

RETAILWORLD SM SA)
EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91267 PURATOS HELLAS SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91216 PYLAIA SM SA PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge 2.5 Not offered No charge

91819 PYRAMIS METALLURGY SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93872 PYRIN NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94699 PYTHEAS ALIEYMATA IKE ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90556 Q REP SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90347 QUDOS INSURANCE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94188 RADIO TAXI AIGIOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94083 RADIOTAXI DIAGORAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91804 RADIOTAXI KOSMOS SPE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90062 RAINBOW WATERS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92865 RAKSON SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94506 RAMMOS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92349 RAVAGO HELLAS SM ICSA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91787 RAVENNA SM SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92600 RBS SA TECHNICAL PRODUCTS SERVICE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91460 RDC Business Software PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92675 RDC INFORMATICS SA (FORMER KOUTSANTONI BROS) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94159 REDCASE O.E. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94210 Redion of Thessaly EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91277 REFERENCE MUNICIPALITY EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94045 RegencyOnline NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93747 REGION OF CENTRAL GREECE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92139 REGION OF CRETE CrediaBank 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93787 Region of East Maced Thrace EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92218 REGION OF WEST GREECE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92508 REGION OF WESTERN MACEDONIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90559 REGULATORY ENERGY-AUTHORITY RAE ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94275 RELEVANCE DIGITAL SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92180 RELKON HELLAS SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94630 REMETZO SHIPPING COMPANY PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93338 RENT TRAVEL SM PC ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92839 REPORT EU SERVICES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92350 RESINEX HELLAS SM SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92164 RETHYMNO CHAMBER EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93785 RETHYMNO PORT PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93901 REVIVAL CONSULTING SERVICES S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91959 REVOIL GDP EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94036 REVPLUS HELLAS AE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92971 RHODIUM I FINANCE DES ACT COMPAN CrediaBank 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93982 RHOMANAGEMENT EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91478 RIGHTS OF LAND REGISTRIES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91476 RISPA GREEK BRANCH - Cartier ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91585 ROAD COMMUNICATIONS S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92250 ROADCUBE INC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94542 ROBERT SHOP IKE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92181 ROCOCO ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92842 RODOPI MANAGEMENT NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91779 ROI BROS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91920 ROS HELLAS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93408 ROULEMAN SA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91462 ROUND ANELKYSTERES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93832 S. MENTEKIDIS SA NERA DIOS-SELI ALPHA BANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93587 S. SPYRIDIS ICSA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92075 S. TZANIDIS S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94467 S.E.L. CASA CARE OE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94228 S.LEVENTOPOULOS S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90123 S.SPANOS AND SONS PC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90164 SAFEGUARD SECURITY SYSTEMS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90523 SAFORT SECURITY MEASURES S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91737 SAGE APPLIANCE ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93418 SAINT GOBAIN HELLAS ICSA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92213 SAKELIAS ATH. VASILEIOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91422 SAKKOULA PUBLICATIONS ATHENS-THESSALONIKI ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91108 SAKOS SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91322 SALEPTSIS GROUP ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93974 SAMATA ANNA EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93602 SAMIALIS DIMITRIOS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94396 SANATSIOS ARISTIDIS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94395 SANATSIOS ATHANASIOS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge
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94397 SANATSIOS ATHANASIOS KAI SIA OE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92751 SANLORENTZO N.E. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91363 Santander Consumer Finance SA GR (FORMER SANTANDER CONSUMER EFC S.A.) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94610 SARACAKIS BROS S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94449 Sarris Machinery S.A EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91712 SATO-COMMERCIAL ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92958 SAVRAMIS VASSILIS & CO. LTD EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91553 SBM SM PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91209 SCHOOL OF I.M. PANAGIOTOPOULOU ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93507 SDOUKOS S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91445 SEAJETS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94135 SEALED AIR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93480 SEASCAPE SUB EE (FORMER SPIROPOULOS GEORGIOS) PIRAEUS BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

91507 SEASPEED FERRIES EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91222 SECURE AGENTS PC PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91565 SEDPEKAT S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94150 SEFCO ZEELANDIA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92607 SELFAR SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91811 SEMPEKO LAINS N.E. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91616 SEP EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94477 SEREKAS ATHANASIOS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94370 SERRAGHIS LOAN MANAGEMENT LTD CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94679 SERRAGHIS LOAN MANAGEMENT LTD CrediaBank 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92102 SERRES CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90625 SERRES TELEHEATING SM LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93995 SFAKIANAKIS E-MOTORS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90492 SFAKIANAKIS INSURANCE BROKERS SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90527 SFAKIANAKIS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93486 SHAREHOLDER POLICY DEPARTMENT EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92215 SIGANOS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92200 SIGMA MONITORING EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94025 SIGMAPRO SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91145 Simple Software ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90812 Single Special Fine of Arbitrators BANK OF GREECE 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92440 SKAMA SOCIETE ANONYME EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94377 SKG PUBLIC MARKETS-ARRANGEMENTS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92708 SKLIAMIS PC EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90599 SKORDILIS ELECTRONICS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91113 SKY EXPRESS S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91535 SKYROS SHIPPING COMPANY ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90351 SKYTELECOM PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94250 SMART DIAXIRISTIKI NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93395 SMILES HOLIDAYS CLUB SM LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93778 SMK CHANION S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93780 SMK ELECTRIC LIGHTING DODEKANISA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93781 SMK ELECTROFORISMOS PAROS OE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93782 SMK ELECTROFOTISMOS MYKONOU OE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93783 SMK ELECTROFOTISMOS SANTORINI OE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93777 SMK ELECTROFOTISMOS SYROS OE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93779 SMK PIRAEUS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93775 SMK SIRIANOS M. AND SIA OE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93397 SOCIALME EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91590 SOFOS INSURANCE AGENCY S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90331 SOFTONE TECHNOLOGIES SA EUROBANK 0.8 No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90866 SOL HELLAS SA (FORMER ΤΕCHΝΙΚΑ AERIA ELLADOS SA) (FORMER AIR LIQUIDEHELLAS ICSA) NATIONAL BANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

90536 SOLAR ENERGY ENTERPRISE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90535 SOLAR ENERGY INDIVIDUALS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93454 SOLAR FINANCE GREECE DAC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94482 SOLAR NPL FINANCE DESIGNATED ACT ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94618 SOLAR ONE NOVA DAC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91493 SOLO RUN AND RIDE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94028 SOLVI SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92125 SOMAS ACCESSORIES PC EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91140 SONS OF KOSTOPOULOS SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92088 SONSOFT SM LTD ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92375 SP. CHRISTOS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94744 SPACE PRO OE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91823 Spacehero Greece SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92430 SPANOS & CO. GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92432 SPANOS LUXURY MOBILITY SERVICES ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92429 SPANOS SA CAR TRADE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91812 SPANOU BROS GP - FURNITURE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90735 SPARTAN SECURITY SERV (FORMER SPARTAN SECURITY) EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91607 SPEEDEX ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91611 SPEEDEX AGENTS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93996 SPICY COMMUNICATION AE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92335 SpitiSpiti (FORMER SPITI-SPITI) (FORMER SPITI SPITI) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93939 SPORADES LINES M IKE NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92428 SPORT CAR TECHNOLOGY SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92147 SPORT VILLAGE ATHITAKI ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91523 SPORTINGBET.GR PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94355 SPORTSWEAR MARKET EUROBANK Not offered Not offered 2.5 2.5 No charge

91864 Spotawheel EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92854 Spyridon PAPADATOS - HEURISTICS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92677 SPYRIDON THEOD SPYRATOS & CO. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92540 SPYROCLEAN FACIL. MANAGEMENT EE (FORMER SPYROCLEAN - SPYRIADI EVGENIA) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92238 SSC SECURITY-LAPIDAKI DESPOINA (FORMER LAPIDAKI DESPOINA) EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93822 ST. CATHERINES BRITISH SCHOOL ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91411 STABLE COMMUNICATIONS ONLY ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94236 Stadium G.Karaiskaki EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92916 STAFF ΑΥΤ. PLAT. PROTOMAGIAS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91339 STAR 1 ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91606 STATER A KATSAROS & CO. GP EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94401 STATHMOS IOANNINON S.A. PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94584 STAVARAS N AND CO EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92288 STAVROS SALVARTZIAN ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94033 STAVROS SYNODINOS AND SA E.E EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90286 STELIOS KANAKIS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93601 STELIOS PARLIAROS LTD. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92316 STEPS TRANSPORT-TRAVEL-TERMINAL NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92536 STERGIOU FAMILY SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94663 STK PROPERTIES PC NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90961 STOHIMAN NATIONAL BANK 0.8 No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93431 STONESTORIES - D.ALBANTAKIS EU ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93365 STOP ICSA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92417 STROM ECO - PETROU TAKIS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91801 SUN CONSULTING EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94799 SUPERVISOR SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91138 SuperVoice ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93622 SUPPLY SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90083 SUPPORT AGENTS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92518 SUPPORT SERVICES SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91818 SVUUM SA (FORMER SVUUM PC) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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93457 SWISS APPROVAL TECHN. BEWERTUNG ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91252 SY.FA THESSALONIKI ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92606 SYFA THESSALONIKI PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92581 SYMI TOURS - SYKALLOS KONST. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90742 Syndea - Cooperative Gen. Ins. SA (FORMER COOPERATIVE INSURANCE COMPANY) NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92331 SYPA GP PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92259 SYST. FARMAKEIA KOYKOYZELI K D NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93748 SYSTEMIC RM SINGLE MEMBER SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92589 T.E.A.Y.F.E.-N.P.I.D NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90813 T.E.E.-RETURN RATE NATIONAL BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91966 TAF IOAN.TALOUMIS & CO. GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91202 TAILOR LTD (FORMER TAILOR) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91741 TAKA-TAKA SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91774 TALIANIS SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94040 TAMEIAKI EXPRESS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92800 TAMPAKIS PACKAGING EE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92158 TAMZO HOLDINGS LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92563 TAN SA PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92658 TAPASA / KYAP ESADA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92655 TAPASA / TPAS ESODA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92656 TAPASA / TPYAP ENTRY NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92657 TAPASA / TPYPS ESODA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92557 TAPASA-EID-EID.LOGAR.N.826 / 78 ESODA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94376 TAX SUPPORT LTD EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91480 TAXI EXPRESS PATRAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94299 TAXI PATRAS 18300 NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94201 TAXIPLON SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91838 TB TACHIDEMA S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92289 TBI BANK EAD BRANCH GREECE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90895 TEA - EAPAE EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91917 TEA DYNAMIS - GENKA N.P.I.D. ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94240 TEA EEKE NPID NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91248 TEA ISTH LPPL PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90092 TEA MINISTRY OF ECONOMICS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92287 TEA OF MEDICAL ASSOCIATION OF ATHENS ISA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92216 TEA Police Fire Dpt Port. TEAAPL ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90765 TEAGE NATIONAL BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90814 TECHNICAL CHAMBER OF GREECE CrediaBank No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92649 TECHNICAL SWIMMING POOLS FOUNTAINS ICSA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93908 TECHNIKA IMPORTS AE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92276 TECHNOCAR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91360 TECHNOCLEAN HOMESERVICE ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91191 TECHNOMAT SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91740 TECHSUPPORT SM LTD EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91551 TENORA TECHNICAL SA (FORMER) TENORA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91702 TEOREN MOTORS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91724 TERNA ENERGY AI GIORGIS S.A EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91723 TERNA SOLAR AMARYNTHOU S.A EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91745 TERNA SOLAR PANORAMATOS S.A EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91846 TERNA SOLAR PELOPONNISOY S.A EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91725 TERNA SOLAR VOIOTIAS S.A EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92790 TERRA CERT SA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91612 Tesa tape S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91193 test4u.eu ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93842 TH. KALAITZIDIS E.E. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92551 TH. NITSIAKOS ICSA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94794 THANAS PAPPA EE LEONIDAS TIRES PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91957 THANASOULAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93962 THE DIEM PROJECT ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91217 THE MALL ATHENS SMSA (FORMER LAMDA OLYMPIA VILLAGE) EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 No charge No charge

94204 THE MORAITIS SCHOOL EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92896 THEOLOGIS CHRISTOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92336 THERMOGATZ SINGLE-MEMBER EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92423 THERMOKIPIKI N.EMM. PAPADAKIS EU ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91709 THESPROTIA CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92225 THESSALIA GENIKH KLINIKH ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90873 THESSALONIKI CHAMBER OF CRAFTS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92304 THINK SCREEN PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92713 THOMAS NAKAS PUBLISHING SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92528 THRAKON ICSA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91544 THREE DELTA SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92450 TICKETSERVICES.GR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90828 TIRESIAS SA PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91980 TITAN S.A. PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90210 TMEDE LETTERS OF GUARANTEE CrediaBank 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92235 TMEDE MICROFINANCE SOLUTIONS SA CrediaBank No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92232 TMEDE-INSURANCE CrediaBank 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94325 TMP SUPPLIES SA NATIONAL BANK Not offered Not offered 2.5 2.5 No charge

93558 TOB BARYPETROU PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90149 TOEB AGROKTIMATOS NAOUSSIS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91228 TOEB IRAS KOURTAKIOU PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90170 TOEB MERAMVELLOU EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90580 TOEB OF FRAGOKASTELLO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90260 TOEB OF IERAPETRA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91524 TOEB OF KISSAMOS GULF PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91999 TOEB SELLANON CrediaBank 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

93589 TOEV KALAMAFKAS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92387 TOI TOI (HELLAS) SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94070 TOP MEAT SINGLE MEMBER LLC NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91548 TOP SERVICE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90562 Top.Host EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90395 TOPAB PAPAGIANNADON PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90709 TORA DIRECT PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90296 TORA WALLET – GROUP PAYMENT EUROBANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90275 TORA WALLET (FORMER NOW WALLET) PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90542 TotalCare.gr PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91594 TOYS CENTER ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93916 TRANSCOMBI EXPRESS SALONICA LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94731 TRENT OPTIMA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90354 TRIKALA CHAMBER PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91885 TRUCK AND CARGO PC PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92492 TSAGKARELIS (INSURANCE-INFORMATION) EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93981 TSAGKARIS LOUKIANOS EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94653 TSEVRENTZIDIS SPIRIDON ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93362 TSIAVOGIANNI MARGARITA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94053 TSIMARAS N.-XRISTODOULOU E. OE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92083 TSIOLIS T. ILIAS ALPHA BANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93355 TSOUMANIS KONSTANTINOS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93425 TUBE S.A. PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90323 TUPPERWEAR ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92560 TUV AUSTRIA LABS (FORMER TUV AUSTRIA FOOD ALLERGENS LABS) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91126 TUV HELLAS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91809 TZIDIMOPOULOS THOMAS & CO. GP ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge
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92534 TZOUMA CLINIC (FORMER CLINIC TZOUMA) EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90103 U & M HELLAS PIRAEUS BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94233 UHU BISON HELLAS Ltd EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92766 UNIDOMUS F.M. BUILDINGS MANAGEMENT ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90289 UNIMAC EUROBANK 0.8 No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93564 UNIOPEN ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92490 UNI-PHARMA ICSA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92318 UNITED TECHNICALGROUPS PC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92968 UNITER LTD EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93963 UNITY SMART LIVING MON IKE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93744 UNIVERSITY OF WESTERN MACEDONIA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91573 UNLIMITED LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90581 UP HELLAS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90159 UPS OF GREECE INC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91572 V AND O S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93514 V EUROPE SM SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94403 V PAPAKOSTA AND SIA OE EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92271 V. ROUBIS SM LTD-BFRESH EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93898 VAGENAS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92853 VAKIS FILIPPOUSIS & CO. GP EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94344 VAM TOYS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92121 VARDAS SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90336 VARIO SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94729 VAS. ARCHONTAKIS A.B.E.E. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91840 VASSILAKAKIS GP ACCOUNTING OFFICE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93653 VASSILIOU TROFINKO SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94734 VECTOR BRANDS MON IKE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94059 VELI TRAVEL OE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91708 VENIZELIO S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92483 VENTUR OUTDOOR GP - EXTREME PRO ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92801 VERGANELAKIS - KOTSIFAKIS SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94187 VERSUS TRAVEL ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94368 VETERINARY CIRCLE TRADE S.A. EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94803 VIANOX SVOLOS SA PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91629 VICTORY INSURANCE AGENTS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92348 VIDARA HELLAS S.A (FORMER RAVAGO CHEMICALS HELLAS S.A) EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

91867 VIKOS S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91170 VIONAT ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91259 VIOTIA CHAMBER EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

92353 VIRGO-CREDITABLE OPPORT FUND NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92293 VISION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91523 VISTABET.GR PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92176 VITABOX.GR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92389 VitaNET (FORMER DIMITRIADIS PORTOKALIDIS GP) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94218 VITOM AVEE ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

90726 VIVA WALLET EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92780 VIZNET INFOSERVICES LTD ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91622 VLACHOU BROS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92768 VLAKOS ELVIS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90314 VODAFONE-PANAFON S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91231 VOESTALPINE BOHLER WELDING HELLAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91500 VOICELAND SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90704 VOLKSWAGEN BANK ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91273 Volkswagen Bank - Insurance ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90566 Voltera Enterprise - Natural Gas EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90567 Voltera Individuals - Natural Gas EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90930 VOLTERRA SA - ENTERPRISE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90929 VOLTERRA SA - INDIVIDUALS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90299 VOLTON CORPORATES- (FORMER) VOLTON- ENTERPRISE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90298 VOLTON INDIVIDUALS (FORMER) VOLTON - INDIVIDUALS PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90568
VOLTON-NATURAL GAS (FORMER VOLTON - KEN NATURAL GAS) (FORMER KEN SA GAS) (FORMER 

KEN NATURAL GAS)
NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94189 VOULTSIOS STAVROS IKE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91234 VW FINANCIAL SERVICES - LEASING (FORMER) VOLKSWAGEN FINANCIAL SERVICES ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91736 WATERFRESH TECHNOLOGY SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

94413 WAVEMOTION SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90104 WEB - ARTDESINGN.GR PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94352 WEB EXPERT SOLUTIONS OE PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91325 WEBEXPERT.GR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90980 WELLA HELLAS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91362 WEST BROADBAND PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90698 Western Union PayLink (FORMER) WESTERN UNION -PAYBANK NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91488 Westnet Distribution S.M SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93745 WIN MEDICA SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91761 WISE DAEDALUS INSURANCE AGENTS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92295 WISPNET TELECOMMUNICATIONS PC NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91156 WONDER NEST RETAIL SM SA (FORMER I. KLOUKINAS I. LAPPAS SA) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90555 WorldBridge Associates NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92436 Worldline (FORMER Worldline Greece) EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91135 WURTH HELLAS SA NATIONAL BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

91571 www.insuramcemotors.gr www.insuranceMotors.gr ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94037 X. SAVVIDIS AND CO GP - TROFO 94 ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92692 XANTHI CHAMBER (FORMER XANTHI EBE) PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92939 XARALAMPOS DERMITZAKIS EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

93836 XATSIOS IKE ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93835 XATSIOS SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91004 XENAKIS MOBILITY EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94688 Xiaomi Store Orders NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94163 XORIATIKI ZIMI SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91298 XYDEAS EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

94817 XYQ LUXCO S.A R.L. NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91805 YALCO S.D. KONSTANTINOU S.A. ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92137 YALOSET-I.E.GGLEZOS LTD EUROBANK No charge Not offered No charge Not offered No charge

94198 YAMASGR IKE ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

93862 YANNIS TRAVEL MON. IKE EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90161 YAVA FITNESS CENTERS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92466 YDATOR PUMPING APPLICATIONS LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92843 YDREYTIKI GP SOZOPOLI CHALKIDIKI NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92516 YDROMARIN S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

90184 YELLOW BROKERS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90273 YOU.GR NATIONAL BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91515 YOUTH PROTECTION FOUNDATION (PRO) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91516 YOUTH PROTECTION FOUNDATION (SCHOOLS) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91517 YOUTH PROTECTION FOUNDATION DONATION ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92527 YTONG ICSA EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

93382 ZAFIDO HOLDING HELLAS LTD ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

92838 ZANTE FERRIES ANMEZ SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

94760 ZARIFOPOULOS S.A. EUROBANK No charge No charge 2.5 2.5 No charge

92955 ZEGETRON SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90780 ZENITH GAS (FORMER ZENITH (REG. THESSALONIKI - THESSALY) ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90105 ZENITH REFMA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90032 ZIC ZAC ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94348 ZILVEREN INVESTMENTS ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94347 ZILVEREN PRIME ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge



DIAS codes Company/Organisation/Body Bank of the Company/Organisation/Body Branch with account charge Branch with account charge - online message Branch with cash Branch with cash/online
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94010 ZINIATI ELENI - DOLCEFAMILY.GR ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91579 ZITA MALL S.A. ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

92953 ZITAS TOYS SA EUROBANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

91967 ZOIA 24 MONOPOSOPI SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91968 ZOIA 32 MONOPROSOPI SA ALPHA BANK No charge No charge No charge No charge No charge

91802 ΕΕΧΟΤ EUROBANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

90754 ΙNTERASCO PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

94130 ΙΟΝΙΑΝ DRINKS SA ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90220 Κ.Ε.Α.Ο. NATIONAL BANK No charge 0.8 No charge 2.5 No charge

92431 Μ. SPANOS SA CAR TRADE ALPHA BANK 0.8 0.8 2.5 2.5 No charge

90387 Τ.Ε.Α.Υ.Ε.Τ. –NPID PIRAEUS BANK 0.8 Not offered 2.5 Not offered No charge

NOTE

It is possible to pay ENFIA, Personal Income Tax, Income Tax of Natural Persons, EFKA, Land Registry and Traffic Taxes using an Attica Bank credit card, at the branch, in a lump sum or in interest-free instalments. Payment of a bill by card in the branch € 0.80.


